
REPORT	SUMMARY

Program:	(B.Sc.(Honors/Research))	Bachelor	of	Science	(Honors/Research)(with	Credits)-Regular-As	Per	NEP-2020
[June-2024]	Pattern-F.Y.B.Sc.	Sem-I

Exam	Event:	Winter-2025

College-wise	Student	Count	in	this	report

Sr.	No. College	Code College	Name
Student
Count	in
this	report

1 240051 R.C.Patel	Education	Trust's	R.C.	Patel,	Arts	Commerce	and	Science	College 622

TOTAL Total	Colleges	=	1 622

———————	END	OF	SUMMARY	-	DETAILED	REPORT	BEGINS	FROM	NEXT	PAGE	———————

Entries	Verified	from	MarkList: Principal/Co-ordinator

Kavayitri	Bahinabai	Chaudhari	North	Maharashtra	University,	Jalgaon	Maharashtra	(India),	425001
Exam	Event:	Winter-2025 User	Name:	c15457
Program:	(B.Sc.(Honors/Research))	Bachelor	of	Science	(Honors/Research)(with	Credits)-Regular-As	Per	NEP-2020	[June-2024]	Pattern-F.Y.B.Sc.	Sem-I
ADEC:	(240051)	R.C.Patel	Education	Trust's	R.C.	Patel,	Arts	Commerce	and	Science	College,	Shirpur

Performance	Ledger
Course	Code Course	Name AM UA CA Course	Code Course	Name AM UA CA

Sr	No:	1 PRN:	2025015400738727 Seat	No:	704069 Student	Name:	AHIRE	KHUSHI	RAVSAHEB College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 25 13 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 21 15

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 28 19 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 28 18

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 29 20 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 28 15

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 24 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 23 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 27 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 25 19

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	2 PRN:	2025015400741401 Seat	No:	704070 Student	Name:	AHIRE	NEHA	SANTOSH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 1 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 19 13

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 4 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 25 17

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 13 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 31

Sr	No:	3 PRN:	2025015400737627 Seat	No:	704071 Student	Name:	AHIRE	YADAV	MANOJ College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 1 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 7 11 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 15
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 18 13 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 18 19

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 12



3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	4 PRN:	2025015400737933 Seat	No:	704072 Student	Name:	AKLADE	NISHA	NARENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 23 13 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 20 17

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 26 19 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 28 19

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 29 19 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 25 15

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 20 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 21 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 25 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 28 18

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 24

Sr	No:	5 PRN:	2025015400738317 Seat	No:	704073 Student	Name:	ALHATE	ALOK	DIPAK College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 0 8 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 15 13

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 0 8 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 16 9

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 1 9 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 16 9

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB 9

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition

TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 1 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	6 PRN:	2025015400740572 Seat	No:	704074 Student	Name:	AMALE	RAJLAXMI	SAMADHAN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 17 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 18

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 20 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 29 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 14 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 20 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 18 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 25 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 24 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	7 PRN:	2025015400740212 Seat	No:	704075 Student	Name:	BADGUJAR	HARSHALI	SANDIP College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 4 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 26 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 21 20

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 4 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 7 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	8 PRN:	2025015400739294 Seat	No:	704076 Student	Name:	BADGUJAR	KIRTI	MANOJ College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 17 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 17 11

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 17 16 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 24 18
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 16 13 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 21 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 16 13 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 21 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	9 PRN:	2025015400743245 Seat	No:	704077 Student	Name:	BADGUJAR	MONALI	SHANKAR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 26 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 20 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 30 18 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 22 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 20 17 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 14

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 17 20



3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 25 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 26 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 45

Sr	No:	10 PRN:	2025015400740935 Seat	No:	704078 Student	Name:	BADGUJAR	PRASHANT
CHAMPALAL

College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 11 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 19 11

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 2 9 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 13
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 2 8 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 16 10

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 2 11 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 3 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 9 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 45

Sr	No:	11 PRN:	2025015400743036 Seat	No:	704079 Student	Name:	BADGUJAR	SAMIKSHA	DHANRAJ College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 17 14 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 21 11

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 14 16 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 20 17 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I

TH 24 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication

TH 15 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	12 PRN:	2025015400739681 Seat	No:	704080 Student	Name:	BADGUJAR	TANVI	GANESH College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 19 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 19

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 17 9 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 10

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 18 15 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 25 19

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 19 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 28 19

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	13 PRN:	2025015400771357 Seat	No:	704081 Student	Name:	BADGUJAR	TEJAS	GANESH College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH AB AB 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR AB AB

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH AB 9 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR AB 9

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB AB 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB AB

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	14 PRN:	2025015400742482 Seat	No:	704082 Student	Name:	BAGAD	ADITI	DEVIDAS College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 1 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 19 13

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 22 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	15 PRN:	2025015400737604 Seat	No:	704083 Student	Name:	BAGAL	NAYAN	KESHAV College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 14 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 15

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 12 13

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 17 13

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 15 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 11



Communication

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	16 PRN:	2025015400737585 Seat	No:	704084 Student	Name:	BAGALE	NIKHIL	KALUSING College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 5 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 0 9 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 13
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 12 13 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 22 9

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 10 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 2 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	17 PRN:	2025015400740823 Seat	No:	704085 Student	Name:	BAGUL	SEJAL	NAVAL College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 14 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 20 13

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 18 17 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 19 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 24 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 21 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 22 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	18 PRN:	2025015400741312 Seat	No:	704086 Student	Name:	BAISANE	GAUTAMI	BHAIYYA College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 1 11 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 14 12

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 17 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 25 16

1152411601 GE-111	Earth	System	Science TH 17 12 1152411602 GE-112	Practical	Based	on	Earth
System	Science PR AB 17

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 2 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	19 PRN:	2025015400738871 Seat	No:	704087 Student	Name:	BANJARA	MAHENDRA	NARAYAN College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 9 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 14 10

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 1 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 13 8

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 1 9 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 12

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 12 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 3 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 4 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	20 PRN:	2025015400741641 Seat	No:	704088 Student	Name:	BANJARA	SANDIP	SHRAVAN College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 16 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 1 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB 8

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 9 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 25 12

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 12 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 4 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 10 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	21 PRN:	2025015400841352 Seat	No:	704089 Student	Name:	BANJARA	VIRENDRA	ISHWAR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 8

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 1 9 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 12 AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 18 11



1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 18 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 16 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 3 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	22 PRN:	2025015400739472 Seat	No:	704090 Student	Name:	BELDAR	AASIYA	BI	FAROOKUE College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 15 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 17

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 5 13 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 21 16

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH AB ME 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR ME ME

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 26 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	23 PRN:	2025015400737701 Seat	No:	704091 Student	Name:	BHADANE	MANALI	VIJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 22 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 21 12

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 23 17 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics

PR 29 20

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 20 17 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 27 14

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 27 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 28 18

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	24 PRN:	2025015400741382 Seat	No:	704092 Student	Name:	BHADANE	MONALI	SURESH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 18 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 22 14

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 17 17 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 20

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 18 17 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 28 14

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 28 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 19 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 18

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	25 PRN:	2025015400737875 Seat	No:	704093 Student	Name:	BHADANE	PRANJAL	YASHWANT College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 4 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 10

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 6 12 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 23 15
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 10 14 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 28 16

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 13 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	26 PRN:	2025015400741544 Seat	No:	704094 Student	Name:	BHAMARE	BHAVESH	PANKAJ College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 18 15 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 14

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 8 9 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 16 10

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 21 13 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 19 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 6 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 43

Sr	No:	27 PRN:	2025015400739077 Seat	No:	704095 Student	Name:	BHAMARE	MAYUR	RAMESH College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 8 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 22 16

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 12 11 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 17 8



1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 12 11 1152411402 Diversity PR 17 8

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 11 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 20 15

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 5 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	28 PRN:	2025015400740115 Seat	No:	704096 Student	Name:	BHAMARE	ROSHNI	NARENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 9 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 11

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 18 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 13 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 18 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 20 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 14 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	29 PRN:	2025015400738751 Seat	No:	704097 Student	Name:	BHAMRE	SHITAL	BHAIYYA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 10 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra

PR 21 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 3 14 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 16 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 4 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 25 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 14 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 23

Sr	No:	30 PRN:	2025015400737925 Seat	No:	704098 Student	Name:	BHAVSAR	NIRAJ	MAHENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 14

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 4 9 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 15 13

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 18 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 13 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 13 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	31 PRN:	2025015400795793 Seat	No:	704099 Student	Name:	BHIL	PUJA	RAM College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 12 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 11

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 2 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 5 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 16 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 7 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 34

Sr	No:	32 PRN:	2025015400738855 Seat	No:	704100 Student	Name:	BHILANE	PIYUSH	VINOD College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 0 12 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 22 12

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 1 13 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 15 8

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 3 12 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 17 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 6 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 2 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 5 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	33 PRN:	2025015400742404 Seat	No:	704101 Student	Name:	BHOI	AVINASH	SUKDEV College	Code:
240051



240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 11 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 2 11 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 13
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 8 10 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 23 13

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 1 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	34 PRN:	2025015400741753 Seat	No:	704102 Student	Name:	BHOI	NAVNEET	GULAB College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 1 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 AB 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB AB

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 0 8

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 4 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 5 AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	35 PRN:	2025015400741834 Seat	No:	704103 Student	Name:	BHOI	PAYAL	CHOTULAL College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 21 12 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 21 16

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 9 12 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 16 15

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 15 14 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 13

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 21 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 14 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 23

Sr	No:	36 PRN:	2025015400742033 Seat	No:	704104 Student	Name:	BHOI	SAGAR	SHALIK College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 10 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 10

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 4 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 13 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 3 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	37 PRN:	2025015400738944 Seat	No:	704105 Student	Name:	BHOI	SAKSHI	NITIN College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 29 18 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 28 15

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 24 19 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 27 18

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 28 20 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 26 17

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 25 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 29 19

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 20

Sr	No:	38 PRN:	2025015400740405 Seat	No:	704106 Student	Name:	BHOI	SOMNATH	RAMKRUSHNA College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 17 14 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 22 15

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 19 12 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 19 12

1152411601 GE-111	Earth	System	Science TH 23 19 1152411602 GE-112	Practical	Based	on	Earth
System	Science PR 29 19

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 24 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 19 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25



3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	39 PRN:	2025015400741157 Seat	No:	704107 Student	Name:	BIRARI	JAYESH	MANOJ College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 15 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 14

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 12 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 14 8

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 5 9 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 13

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	40 PRN:	2025015400738511 Seat	No:	704108 Student	Name:	BORANE	DURGESH
DNYANESHWAR

College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 12

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 5 13 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 22 15
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 15 10 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 23 11

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 34

Sr	No:	41 PRN:	2025015400742853 Seat	No:	704109 Student	Name:	BORASE	TEJAS	VILAS College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 5 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 20 13

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 19 14 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 24 16
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 18 16 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 25 18

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 18 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 19 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	42 PRN:	2025015400737763 Seat	No:	704110 Student	Name:	BORSE	KAVITA	RAJDHAR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 1 16 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 13

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 24 17 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 28 19

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 20 15 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 22 17

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 23 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 8 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	43 PRN:	2025015400739994 Seat	No:	704111 Student	Name:	BORSE	PRANJAL	SATISH College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 25 13 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 23 12

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 13 14 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 24 11

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 18 13 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 24 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 18 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	44 PRN:	2025015400740386 Seat	No:	704112 Student	Name:	BORSE	PRASHANT	SHAILESH College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 13 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 23 13

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 5 8 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 17 10

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 19 12 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 13 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 2 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 14



Tradition
3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	45 PRN:	2025015400741424 Seat	No:	704113 Student	Name:	BORSE	PRIYANKA	SADASHIV College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 19 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 26 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 18 19 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 25 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 13 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 28 15

3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 19 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 14 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	46 PRN:	2025015400740413 Seat	No:	704114 Student	Name:	BORSE	ROHIT	MUKESH College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 1 9 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 20 10

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 0 9 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 17 8

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 12 15 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 18 18 3112410001
ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 0 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	47 PRN:	2025015400737612 Seat	No:	704115 Student	Name:	BORSE	SAKSHI	VINOD College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 15

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 5 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 18 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 1 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 8 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 2 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 27

Sr	No:	48 PRN:	2025015400741567 Seat	No:	704116 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	AKSHAY
PARMANAND

College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 10 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 24 15

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 12 10 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 16 8

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 11 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 20 14

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 5 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 6 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 1 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	49 PRN:	2025015400738453 Seat	No:	704117 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	ANJALI	SANJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 1 13 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 9

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 2 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 28

Sr	No:	50 PRN:	2025015400742957 Seat	No:	704118 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	ASHWINI	GANESH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 12 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 11

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 15 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 20 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 6 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 27 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian TH 12 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral TH 12 16



3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 21 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 31

Sr	No:	51 PRN:	2025015400742795 Seat	No:	704119 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	ASHWINI	SUBHASH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 9 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 9

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 15 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 6 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 17 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 5 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	52 PRN:	2025015400738913 Seat	No:	704120 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	DHANSHRI
MOTILAL

College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 18 11

1152411201
PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 14 17 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 28 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 18 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 6 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 20

Sr	No:	53 PRN:	2025015400737821 Seat	No:	704121 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	DIKSHA	SANJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 13 17 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 28 18

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 4 11 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 17 10

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 12 15 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 17 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 0 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 7 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	54 PRN:	2025015400739104 Seat	No:	704122 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	GARVITA	JAGDISH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 5 18 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 21 13

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 14 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 28 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 23 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 43

Sr	No:	55 PRN:	2025015400738921 Seat	No:	704123 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	GAURAV
CHHOTULAL

College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 15 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 25 16

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 11 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 24 15

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 3 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 21 13

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 8 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 18

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 20

Sr	No:	56 PRN:	2025015400841425 Seat	No:	704124 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	HARSHADA
CHHOTU

College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH AB AB 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR AB AB

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB AB 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB



Applications-I
1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB AB 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB AB

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB AB

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	57 PRN:	2025015400738534 Seat	No:	704125 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	HARSHAL	YOGESH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 14 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 19 11

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 19 17 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 29 20
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 19 11 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 20 19

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 6 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 19 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	58 PRN:	2025015400742281 Seat	No:	704126 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	HIMANSHU
BHUPENDRA

College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 6 11 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra

PR 12 10

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 14

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 28 18

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 16 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 5 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	59 PRN:	2025015400737593 Seat	No:	704127 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	HITAKSHI	VISHAL College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 13 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 20 15

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 12 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 23 15
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 14 13 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 24 14

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 13 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 32

Sr	No:	60 PRN:	2025015400742861 Seat	No:	704128 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	JAY	YOGENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 13

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 0 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 15 8

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 1 8 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 17 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 21 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 1 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 20

Sr	No:	61 PRN:	2025015400742393 Seat	No:	704129 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	KUNAL	BHAGWAT College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 23 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 24 19

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 27 17 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 30 20
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 29 15 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 29 19

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 17 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 21 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 26

Sr	No:	62 PRN:	2025015400742331 Seat	No:	704130 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	LAKSHITA
RAJENDRA

College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 18

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 4 14 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 25 16
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 21 15 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 25 17



1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 21 15 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 25 17

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 19 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 15 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 24 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 27

Sr	No:	63 PRN:	2025015400739336 Seat	No:	704131 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	LAXMI	KISHOR College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 12

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 0 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 16 8

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 1 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 18 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 2 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 41

Sr	No:	64 PRN:	2025015400841522 Seat	No:	704132 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	NACHIKET
RAVINDRA

College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques

TH 0 13 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of
Medical	Laboratory	Techniques

PR 20 9

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 0 11 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR AB 8

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 2 AB 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR AB 8

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 0 AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 0 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 1 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 20

Sr	No:	65 PRN:	2025015400738132 Seat	No:	704133 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	PRAJWAL
RAVINDRA

College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 10 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 1 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 16 13

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 16 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 3 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 9 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	66 PRN:	2025015400738406 Seat	No:	704134 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	PURVA	PRAMOD College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 16 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 12

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 25 17 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 28 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 20 17 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 17

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 18 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	67 PRN:	2025015400738422 Seat	No:	704135 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	RUDIMA	RAJENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 15 16 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 14 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 12 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 13
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 19 16 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 20 18

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 21 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 19

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	68 PRN:	2025015400741896 Seat	No:	704136 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	VISHAL	BHATU College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 8 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 10

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 10 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix PR 15 12



1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 10 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 12

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 2 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 2 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 4 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	69 PRN:	2025015400738886 Seat	No:	704137 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	YASH	JAYPRAKASH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 15 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 27 18

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 13 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 14 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 16 16

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 18 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	70 PRN:	2025015400737465 Seat	No:	704138 Student	Name:	CHAUDHRI	VARUN	DIGAMBAR
College	Code:

240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 14 12 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 27 17

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 5 10 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 17 8

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 13 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 22 14

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 4 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	71 PRN:	2025015400740011 Seat	No:	704139 Student	Name:	CHAURE	ASHWIN	DONGRYA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 26 19

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 16 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 19 16

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 21 12 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 25 14

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 0 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 28

Sr	No:	72 PRN:	2025015400741695 Seat	No:	704140 Student	Name:	CHAURE	JANHAVI	GANGADHAR College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 27 14 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 21 15

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 24 17 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 25 16

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 27 20 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 26 17

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 22 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 26 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 29 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	73 PRN:	2025015400741335 Seat	No:	704141 Student	Name:	CHAVAN	CHETAN	RAMESH College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 20 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 15

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 16 10 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 22 10

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 24 16 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 24 14

3112411204 HIS-114	History	of	Khandesh-I TH AB ME 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	74 PRN:	2025015400738461 Seat	No:	704142 Student	Name:	CHAVAN	MAYUR	UJWAL College	Code:
240051



Sr	No:	74 PRN:	2025015400738461 Seat	No:	704142 Student	Name:	CHAVAN	MAYUR	UJWAL 240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 14 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 12

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 19 16 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 20 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 17

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 17 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 18 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 19

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 44

Sr	No:	75 PRN:	2025015400739916 Seat	No:	704143 Student	Name:	CHAVAN	PRACHI	BALDEV College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 10 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 12

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH AB 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH AB AB 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR AB AB

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 2 9

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition

TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 20

Sr	No:	76 PRN:	2025015400741714 Seat	No:	704144 Student	Name:	CHAVAN	ROHIT	DNYANESHWAR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 12 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 16 10

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 19 18 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 28 20
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 13 11 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 16 10

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 19 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	77 PRN:	2025015400738445 Seat	No:	704145 Student	Name:	CHAVAN	SWAPNIL	RAVINDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 5 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 12 AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 9 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	78 PRN:	2025015400740622 Seat	No:	704146 Student	Name:	CHOUDHARY	JIYA	ANIL College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 17 19 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB 19

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 13 16 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 13 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 15 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 21 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 25 17

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	79 PRN:	2025015400740807 Seat	No:	704147 Student	Name:	CHOUHAN	ROHINI	JHAGA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 20 18 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 27 18

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 17 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 14
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 24 18 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 22 16

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 16 13 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 27 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	80 PRN:	2025015400738766 Seat	No:	704148 Student	Name:	DABHADE	PAWAN	ANIL College	Code:
240051



240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 8 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 13

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 6 10 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 2 9 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 18 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 0 AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 0 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	81 PRN:	2025015400742377 Seat	No:	704149 Student	Name:	DAWRE	DARPAN	RAJESH College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 21 19 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 22 12

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 24 18 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 28 19

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 29 20 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 27 19

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 20 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 22 17

3112410002
IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	82 PRN:	2025015400737724 Seat	No:	704150 Student	Name:	DAYMA	NANDINI	DIPAK College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 12 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 24 18 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 24 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 14 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 18

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 22 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	83 PRN:	2025015400740726 Seat	No:	704151 Student	Name:	DEORE	GAYATRI	GOKUL College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 14 12 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 18 16

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 18 15 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 25 16

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 22 16 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 24 9

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 17 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 20

Sr	No:	84 PRN:	2025015400738341 Seat	No:	704152 Student	Name:	DESALE	AACHAL	SANDIP College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 18 16 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 20 15

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 21 16 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 24 17

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 23 18 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 26 15

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 15 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 21 19 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	85 PRN:	2025015400742497 Seat	No:	704153 Student	Name:	DESALE	MANSI	KALIDAS College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 16 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 13

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 13 16 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 14 10

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 14 11 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 22 14

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH 24 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 19 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 21 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 14



3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	86 PRN:	2025015400740951 Seat	No:	704154 Student	Name:	DESHMUKH	SAKSHI	KALYAN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 17

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 0 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 13
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 7 11 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 20 11

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 2 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 8 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 7 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 20

Sr	No:	87 PRN:	2025015400740332 Seat	No:	704155 Student	Name:	DESHMUKH	SANKET	KALYAN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 4 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 16

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 5 11 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 23 14
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 10 9 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 22 11

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 7 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	88 PRN:	2025015400741471 Seat	No:	704156 Student	Name:	DESHMUKH	VAISHNAVI	DIPAK College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 17 8

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 20 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 6 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 16 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 5 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	89 PRN:	2025015400848313 Seat	No:	704157 Student	Name:	DHANGAR	AKSHARA	SANDIP College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 14

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 5 11 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR AB 8

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 12 14 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR AB 11

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 15 AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 0 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 0 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	90 PRN:	2025015400737987 Seat	No:	704158 Student	Name:	DHANGAR	BHAVESH	MAHENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 0 9 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB 9

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 0 10 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR AB 9

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 2 11 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR AB 10

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 16 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB 9

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 2 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	91 PRN:	2025015400740251 Seat	No:	704159 Student	Name:	DHANGAR	DIPEEKA	KISHOR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 1 10 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 16 12

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 25 18

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 15 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 21 15

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 24 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 16



Communication

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 9 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 32

Sr	No:	92 PRN:	2025015400740564 Seat	No:	704160 Student	Name:	DHANGAR	MAYUR	AABA College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 12 10 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 15 13

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 1 13 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 19 10

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 4 15 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 16 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 7 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	93 PRN:	2025015400738097 Seat	No:	704161 Student	Name:	DHANGAR	PRAGATI	KASHINATH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 4 17 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra

PR 15 10

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 18 18 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 28 18

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 15 16 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 28 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 23 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 19

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 26

Sr	No:	94 PRN:	2025015400740831 Seat	No:	704162 Student	Name:	DHANGAR	RAJESH	EKNATH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 4 17 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 23 16

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 3 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 16

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 9 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 20 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 23 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 2 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	95 PRN:	2025015400743044 Seat	No:	704163 Student	Name:	DHANGAR	ROHIT	VINOD College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 8 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 10

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 8

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 2 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 3 AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 1 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 7 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	96 PRN:	2025015400738124 Seat	No:	704164 Student	Name:	DHANGAR	SHWETA	KISHOR College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 15

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 7 11 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 19 16

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 13 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 23 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 14 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 0 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	97 PRN:	2025015400742153 Seat	No:	704165 Student	Name:	DHANGAR	TANUJA	YUVRAJ College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 9 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 18 16

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 15 12 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 18 16

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 23 16



1152411501 Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 14 1152411502 Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 23 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 12 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 1 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 3 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 4 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	98 PRN:	2025015400740204 Seat	No:	704166 Student	Name:	DHANURE	MAHESH	SANTOSH College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 17 13 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 21 16

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 12 11 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 15 9

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 4 9 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 19 14

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 24 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	99 PRN:	2025015400737546 Seat	No:	704167 Student	Name:	GAVALE	HARSHADA	SURESH

College	Code:

240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 18 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 12

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 6 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 27 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 2 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	100 PRN:	2025015400738333 Seat	No:	704168 Student	Name:	GAWALI	MAYUR	TANAJI College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 0 10 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 14 12

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 8 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 13 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 4 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 0 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 8 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 23

Sr	No:	101 PRN:	2025015400739986 Seat	No:	704169 Student	Name:	GAYATRI	MAHESH	LOHAR College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 0 15 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 25 17

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 0 10 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 16 11

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 4 12 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 18 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 2 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	102 PRN:	2025015400741803 Seat	No:	704170 Student	Name:	GIRASE	DIKSHA	RANJITSING College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 14 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 12

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 14 17 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 24 12

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 14 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 13

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 24 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	103 PRN:	2025015400741181 Seat	No:	704171 Student	Name:	GIRASE	HARSHALSING
LOTANSING

College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH AB AB 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix PR AB AB



1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH AB AB 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR AB AB

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH AB AB 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR AB AB
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH AB AB 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR AB AB

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB AB

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	104 PRN:	2025015400740927 Seat	No:	704172 Student	Name:	GIRASE	IRFAN	KAYYUM College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 6 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 12

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 0 10 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 16 10

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 3 12 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 22 9

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 17 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 17

3112410002
IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	105 PRN:	2025015400741513 Seat	No:	704173 Student	Name:	GIRASE	MAMTA	DHANSING College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 12 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 4 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 0 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 4 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	106 PRN:	2025015400795785 Seat	No:	704174 Student	Name:	GIRASE	MANISH	VIRPALSING College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 14 10

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 6 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 6 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 18

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 6 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	107 PRN:	2025015400742346 Seat	No:	704175 Student	Name:	GIRASE	PRAMOD
NARENDRASING

College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 2 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 0 AB 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR AB AB

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 0 9 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB 9

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 0 9

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 4 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	108 PRN:	2025015400742122 Seat	No:	704176 Student	Name:	GIRASE	PRATHAMESH
PREMSING

College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 13 11 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 21 13

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 3 9 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 17 13

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 12 12 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 15 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 9

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 17

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25



3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	109 PRN:	2025015400738356 Seat	No:	704177 Student	Name:	GIRASE	RAJENDRA	BHAUSAHEB College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 17 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 17

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 20 13 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 24 16
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 18 8 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 18 14

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 20 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	110 PRN:	2025015400739665 Seat	No:	704178 Student	Name:	GIRASE	ROSHANI	BHATESING College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 9 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 19 15

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 14 10 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 18 16

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 16 12 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 21 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication
TH 12 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	111 PRN:	2025015400738557 Seat	No:	704179 Student	Name:	GIRASE	SHUBHAM	DILIPSING College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 16 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 15

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 15 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 24 15

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 22 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 22 15

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 24 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 17

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	112 PRN:	2025015400739901 Seat	No:	704180 Student	Name:	GIRASE	SUVARNA	RAJENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 9 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 10

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 13 10 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 18 12 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 23 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	113 PRN:	2025015400739085 Seat	No:	704181 Student	Name:	GIRASE	UMA	NITIN College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 13 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 18 11

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 18 14 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 25 17
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 19 12 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 19 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 6 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	114 PRN:	2025015400738693 Seat	No:	704182 Student	Name:	GIRASE	VAISHNAVI	KIRANSING College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 15 14 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 24 14

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 16 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 21 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 16 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 29



3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 29

Sr	No:	115 PRN:	2025015400738847 Seat	No:	704183 Student	Name:	GOSAVI	JAGDISH	BHAGWAN College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 4 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 5 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 12 8

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 1 9 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 14

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 19 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	116 PRN:	2025015400741761 Seat	No:	704184 Student	Name:	GOSAVI	KARAN	SUBHASH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 4 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 12 12

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 9 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 14

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 13 17 3112410001
ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 4 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 6 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 4 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	117 PRN:	2025015400741737 Seat	No:	704185 Student	Name:	GOSAVI	RAJESH	PRADIP College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 10 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 4 10 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 12 9

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 17

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 17 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 7 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	118 PRN:	2025015400738252 Seat	No:	704186 Student	Name:	GUJAR	BHAGYASHRI	PRAKASH College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH AB ME 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR ME ME

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 0 11 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 17 8

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 3 12 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 13

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 5 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 6 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 24

Sr	No:	119 PRN:	2025015400740846 Seat	No:	704187 Student	Name:	GUJAR	PRERANA	SUDHAKAR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 10 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 16 11

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 15 12 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 26 16
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 15 11 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 16 16

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 7 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 8 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	120 PRN:	2025015400737554 Seat	No:	704188 Student	Name:	GUJARATHI	SEJAL	SUNIL College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 9

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 18

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 14 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 24 19

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 22 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 15



3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	121 PRN:	2025015400740966 Seat	No:	704189 Student	Name:	GUJARATHI	SHREYASH	SUNIL College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 6 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 15

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 5 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 13 9

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 1 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 15 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 19 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 9

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 0 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	122 PRN:	2025015400741366 Seat	No:	704190 Student	Name:	GULALE	SIDDHARTH	RAJU College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB 18 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB 18

1152411901
MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH AB 17 1152411902

MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic
Microbiology PR AB 17

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH AB 20 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR AB 18

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH AB 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	123 PRN:	2025015400741246 Seat	No:	704191 Student	Name:	GURAV	RAJ	CHANDRAKANT College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 16 9

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 4 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 16 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	124 PRN:	2025015400739135 Seat	No:	704192 Student	Name:	HYALIJ	GAURI	JAYWANT College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 12

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 18 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	125 PRN:	2025015400742354 Seat	No:	704193 Student	Name:	ISHI	CHETAN	PRAVIN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 25 14

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 14 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 19 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 2 9 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 18 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 13 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 0 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	126 PRN:	2025015400740595 Seat	No:	704194 Student	Name:	ISHI	DIPALI	NAVAL College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB AB 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB AB

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH AB AB 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR AB AB



Microbiology Microbiology

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH AB AB 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR AB AB

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB AB

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	127 PRN:	2025015400740266 Seat	No:	704195 Student	Name:	ISHI	SAURAV	SUNIL College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 14 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 28 19

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 15 15 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 22 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 6 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 18 17

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 16 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 14 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 32

Sr	No:	128 PRN:	2025015400738782 Seat	No:	704196 Student	Name:	ISHI	SUMIT	PRALHAD College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 10

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 13 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 14 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	129 PRN:	2025015400738364 Seat	No:	704197 Student	Name:	JADHAV	DARSHANA	SANJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 15

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 10 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 25 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 13 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 19 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 19 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	130 PRN:	2025015400741784 Seat	No:	704198 Student	Name:	JADHAV	JAGRUTI	PURUSHOTTAM College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 16 17 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 14

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 12 11 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 23 15
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 26 16 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 21 18

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 14 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	131 PRN:	2025015400737515 Seat	No:	704199 Student	Name:	JADHAV	JANHAVI	RAMESH College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 15 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 17

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 7 10 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 20 11

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 14 13 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 23 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	132 PRN:	2025015400739313 Seat	No:	704200 Student	Name:	JADHAV	LAVESH	PAWAN College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 20 13 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 21 14



1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 20 13 1152411402 Diversity PR 21 14

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 25 18 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 24 19

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 27 19 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 26 18

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 10 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 19 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 22 17

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	133 PRN:	2025015400738743 Seat	No:	704201 Student	Name:	JADHAV	ROHAN	SOMNATH College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB AB 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB AB

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 1 2 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR AB AB

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 1 AB 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR AB 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 0 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 7 8

3112410002

IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH 2 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 2 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	134 PRN:	2025015400738677 Seat	No:	704202 Student	Name:	JADHAV	SAKSHI	NAVNATHSING College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 11 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 13

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 18

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 21 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	135 PRN:	2025015400741521 Seat	No:	704203 Student	Name:	JADHAV	SANKET	NITIN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 17 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 15

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 17 14 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 24 20

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 15 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 18 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 22 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 18 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	136 PRN:	2025015400739305 Seat	No:	704204 Student	Name:	JADHAV	VAISHNAVI	DILIPSING College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 22 17 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 25 19

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 27 14 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 30 20
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 29 15 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 28 19

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 14 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 15 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 19 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 44

Sr	No:	137 PRN:	2025015400739062 Seat	No:	704205 Student	Name:	JADHAV	VAISHNAVI	NAGOSING College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 15

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 3 9 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 19 13
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 13 15 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 16 18

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 15 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21
College	Code:



Sr	No:	138 PRN:	2025015400740483 Seat	No:	704206 Student	Name:	JAGDEV	PRACHI	PRAVIN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB AB 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH AB AB 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR AB AB

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH AB AB 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR AB AB

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB AB

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	139 PRN:	2025015400740912 Seat	No:	704207 Student	Name:	JAGTAP	UJWALA	SATISH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 15 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 26 20

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 14 16 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 23 18

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 13 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 25 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 24 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition

TH 18 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	140 PRN:	2025015400741304 Seat	No:	704208 Student	Name:	JAISWAL	SIDDHI	PAVAN College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 20 16 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 21 14

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 20 15 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 24 18

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 27 14 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 28 10

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 18 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 23 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 21 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	141 PRN:	2025015400740123 Seat	No:	704209 Student	Name:	JAMADAR	LALITA	HARPALSING College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 18 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 19 15

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 21 15 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 23 16
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 24 16 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 25 18

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 16 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 22 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 43

Sr	No:	142 PRN:	2025015400741207 Seat	No:	704210 Student	Name:	JANGID	KHUSHBU	PRAVEEN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 17 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 6 10 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 16 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 13

3112410504 HIN-114	Lekhan	Abhivyakti	Kaushal TH 5 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 13 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 6 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	143 PRN:	2025015400737995 Seat	No:	704211 Student	Name:	JAVARE	MANASI	NANDLAL College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 26 16 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 22 17

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 23 18 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 26 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 19 18 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 18

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 22 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 21 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 17



3112410002 Tradition TH 18 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 17

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	144 PRN:	2025015400740421 Seat	No:	704212 Student	Name:	KAKAR	DANISH	IBRAHIM College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 18 15 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 25 19

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 7 17 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 20 20

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 2 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 17 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	145 PRN:	2025015400740436 Seat	No:	704213 Student	Name:	KASAR	NEHA	MOHAN College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 23 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 23 15

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 17 12 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 22 14

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 21 15 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 24 9

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 16 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	146 PRN:	2025015400738387 Seat	No:	704214 Student	Name:	KAZI	REHAN	NAZIM	KHAN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 19 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 18

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 3 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 21 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 22 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 15 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 19 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	147 PRN:	2025015400739197 Seat	No:	704215 Student	Name:	KHAIRNAR	MAYURI	SHARAD College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 15 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 12

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 22 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 6 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 17 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	148 PRN:	2025015400742265 Seat	No:	704216 Student	Name:	KHAIRNAR	NAYAN	MADHUKAR College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 18 15 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 21 9

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 16 15 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 20 12

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 26 18 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 20 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 21 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 28

Sr	No:	149 PRN:	2025015400782065 Seat	No:	704217 Student	Name:	KHAIRNAR	PRIYA	RAJENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 11 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 20

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 2 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian TH 6 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral TH 14 14



3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 6 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 14 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	150 PRN:	2025015400739843 Seat	No:	704218 Student	Name:	KHAN	ASRA	ISTEKHAR College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 15 13 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 17 15

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 25 12 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 24 15

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 20 14 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 25 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 21 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 21 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	151 PRN:	2025015400741687 Seat	No:	704219 Student	Name:	KHATIK	AAVESH	ARIF College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB 9 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB 15

1152411901
MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH AB 14 1152411902

MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic
Microbiology PR AB 8

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH AB AB 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR AB 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH AB 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	152 PRN:	2025015400741552 Seat	No:	704220 Student	Name:	KHATIK	HASNEN	SALIM College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 3 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 18 9

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 8 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 1 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 8 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 3 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	153 PRN:	2025015400743067 Seat	No:	704221 Student	Name:	KHATIK	JOHED	HABIB College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 10

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 18 9

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 8 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 4 AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 0 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 1 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 0 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	154 PRN:	2025015400738735 Seat	No:	704222 Student	Name:	KHATIK	MOHAMMAD	ALI	MD
FAROOKUE

College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 14 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 20 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 17

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 9 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	155 PRN:	2025015400740394 Seat	No:	704223 Student	Name:	KHATIK	REHAN	FAHIM College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 10 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 18 15

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 13 11 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 16 8



1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 13 11 1152411402 Diversity PR 16 8

1152411601 GE-111	Earth	System	Science TH 20 14 1152411602 GE-112	Practical	Based	on	Earth
System	Science PR 18 14

3112410504 HIN-114	Lekhan	Abhivyakti	Kaushal TH 16 ME 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 5 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	156 PRN:	2025015400741397 Seat	No:	704224 Student	Name:	KHATIK	REHAN	SHAIKH	TAIYAB College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 11 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 18 14

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 4 14 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR AB 8

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 12 12 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 13

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 17 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 4 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	157 PRN:	2025015400738101 Seat	No:	704225 Student	Name:	KHATIK	RIHAN	SHAKIR College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 20 17

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 3 8 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 21 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 10 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 12 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 0 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 7 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 3 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	158 PRN:	2025015400740885 Seat	No:	704226 Student	Name:	KHATIK	UZMA	IQBAL College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 28 19 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 28 20

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 26 18 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 28 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 14 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 19

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH 23 20 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 21 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	159 PRN:	2025015400739247 Seat	No:	704227 Student	Name:	KHONDE	RAJLAXMI	SHARAD College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 15 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 14

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 5 14 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 21 13

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 14 13 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 9

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 21 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 1 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 5 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	160 PRN:	2025015400737771 Seat	No:	704228 Student	Name:	KHONDE	SAKSHI	HILAL College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 14

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 23 19 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 26 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 15 19 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 19

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 23 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 19 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	161 PRN:	2025015400741494 Seat	No:	704229 Student	Name:	KOKANI	DIVESH	MANSARAM College	Code:
240051



Sr	No:	161 PRN:	2025015400741494 Seat	No:	704229 Student	Name:	KOKANI	DIVESH	MANSARAM 240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 12

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB 9

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 2 8 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 6 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 0 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 5 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	162 PRN:	2025015400738414 Seat	No:	704230 Student	Name:	KOLAPKAR	SEJAL	NILESH College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 27 17 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 27 15

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 20 18 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 27 19

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 29 19 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 26 19

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 24 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 18

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	163 PRN:	2025015400737794 Seat	No:	704231 Student	Name:	KOLI	AARTI	SURESH College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 29 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 22 16

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 17 13 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 24 14

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 21 17 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 19 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	164 PRN:	2025015400740703 Seat	No:	704232 Student	Name:	KOLI	DEVENDRA	RAMCHANDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 0 8 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 18 18

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 12 8 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 15 9

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 0 9 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 19 10

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 0 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 0 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 0 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	165 PRN:	2025015400740282 Seat	No:	704233 Student	Name:	KOLI	JAYASHRI	JITENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 1 16 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 10

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 6 14 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 21 12

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 2 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 16

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 25 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 2 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	166 PRN:	2025015400742876 Seat	No:	704234 Student	Name:	KOLI	KALYANI	DIPAK College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 18 16 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 18

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 19 14 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 24 17
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 27 15 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 23 11

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 13



3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	167 PRN:	2025015400741811 Seat	No:	704235 Student	Name:	KOLI	MAYUR	ANANDRAO College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 12 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 4 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 13
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 12 13 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 18 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 1 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 5 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	168 PRN:	2025015400737434 Seat	No:	704236 Student	Name:	KOLI	MOHINI	MAHESH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 3 17 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 17 14

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 22 16 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 17 12

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 14 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 13

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 16 16 3112410001
ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	169 PRN:	2025015400738163 Seat	No:	704237 Student	Name:	KOLI	PAYAL	KAUTIK College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 4 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 25 17

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 10 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 20 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 13 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	170 PRN:	2025015400741583 Seat	No:	704238 Student	Name:	KOLI	PRAMILA	MADHUKAR College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 14 10 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 23 15

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 15 12 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 18 12

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 15 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 25 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 2 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 3 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	171 PRN:	2025015400742161 Seat	No:	704239 Student	Name:	KOLI	SAGAR	PRAKASH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 5 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 15

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 5 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 24 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 3 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 20

Sr	No:	172 PRN:	2025015400738027 Seat	No:	704240 Student	Name:	KOLI	SONAM	SHASHIKANT College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 5 18 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 13

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 25 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 19

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 6 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge TH 19 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 10



3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	173 PRN:	2025015400739286 Seat	No:	704241 Student	Name:	KOLI	TEJASWINI	CHANDULAL College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 23 12 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 25 17

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 13 12 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 17 12

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 13 13 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 14

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 3 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 6 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	174 PRN:	2025015400739762 Seat	No:	704242 Student	Name:	KOLI	VISHAL	VASUDEV College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 9 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 10

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 12

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 0 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 13

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 5 11 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 1 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 2 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 5 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	175 PRN:	2025015400742822 Seat	No:	704243 Student	Name:	KOTHAWADE	CHANDANI	KISHOR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 29 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 22 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 30 20 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 29 20

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 25 19 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 24 19

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 24 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 19 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	176 PRN:	2025015400739746 Seat	No:	704244 Student	Name:	KULKARNI	DIPALI	DEVIDAS College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 10 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 17

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 16 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 17 12

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 9 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 22 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 19 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 20 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 17

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	177 PRN:	2025015400740587 Seat	No:	704245 Student	Name:	KULKARNI	NAMRATA	DIPAK College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 3 16 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 20 12

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 2 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 12
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 22 13 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 24 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 17 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 13 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	178 PRN:	2025015400741672 Seat	No:	704246 Student	Name:	KUMBHAR	GANESH	ARUN College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 12 15 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 16 14

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 9 9 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 24 15

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 12 16 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 26 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 20 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 5 17

IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge



3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	179 PRN:	2025015400739127 Seat	No:	704247 Student	Name:	KUMBHAR	ROSHANI	RAVINDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 20 16

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 6 9 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 13
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 13 11 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 25 10

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 15 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 2 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 2 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 8 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	180 PRN:	2025015400741447 Seat	No:	704248 Student	Name:	LOHAR	SHRUTI	ARVIND College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 13 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 21 12

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 26 18 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 25 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 21 AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 13 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	181 PRN:	2025015400739707 Seat	No:	704249 Student	Name:	MAHAJAN	AJAY	DIPAK College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 8 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 17

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 1 10 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 5 9 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 7 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	182 PRN:	2025015400739255 Seat	No:	704250 Student	Name:	MAHAJAN	ANTARA	YOGESH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 16

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 17 12 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 24 15
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 18 13 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 26 16

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 13 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	183 PRN:	2025015400741873 Seat	No:	704251 Student	Name:	MAHAJAN	KRITIKA	ASHOK College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 20 16

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 21 18 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 30 20
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 24 11 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 24 11

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 18 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 14 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	184 PRN:	2025015400738662 Seat	No:	704252 Student	Name:	MAHAJAN	NEHA	SANDIP College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 8 17 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 18 12

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 8 9 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 13
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 25 10 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 22 17

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 19 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 13 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25



3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	185 PRN:	2025015400741486 Seat	No:	704253 Student	Name:	MAHAJAN	SARTHAK	ISHWAR College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 11 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 20 15

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 13 10 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 20 9

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 5 10 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 20 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 18 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	186 PRN:	2025015400742176 Seat	No:	704254 Student	Name:	MAHAJAN	SONALI	SUHAS College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 17 16 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 18 18

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 14 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 28 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 14 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 18

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 19 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 19 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	187 PRN:	2025015400741633 Seat	No:	704255 Student	Name:	MAHALE	BHUMIKA
HARICHANDRA

College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 23 14 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 21 14

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 21 17 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 26 19

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 29 17 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 25 10

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 24 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 22 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 19 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 26 17

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	188 PRN:	2025015400738967 Seat	No:	704256 Student	Name:	MALI	CHANDANI	SANJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 20 15 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 22 16

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 16 13 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 22 12

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 21 16 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 13

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 21 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	189 PRN:	2025015400743117 Seat	No:	704257 Student	Name:	MALI	DHANSHRI	RAMCHANDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 3 16 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 27 17

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 7 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 22 14
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 13 17 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 20 17

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 13 13 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	190 PRN:	2025015400740034 Seat	No:	704258 Student	Name:	MALI	DIVYA	ANIL College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 4 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 13 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 20 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 17 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 17 17



Military	Forces-I Communication

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	191 PRN:	2025015400738291 Seat	No:	704259 Student	Name:	MALI	DIVYA	BHAGWAN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 16 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 26 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 14 15 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 25 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 16

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH 20 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	192 PRN:	2025015400740614 Seat	No:	704260 Student	Name:	MALI	GANGOTRI	VIJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 5 14 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra

PR 12 9

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 2 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 7 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	193 PRN:	2025015400741126 Seat	No:	704261 Student	Name:	MALI	HARSHAL	PRAKASH College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 12 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 14

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 5 12 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 6 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 18 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	194 PRN:	2025015400737813 Seat	No:	704262 Student	Name:	MALI	HITESH	MANOHAR College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 28 10 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 23 16

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 18 12 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 18 14

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 30 19 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 28 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 24 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 15 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 25 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 20

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 27

Sr	No:	195 PRN:	2025015400739715 Seat	No:	704263 Student	Name:	MALI	JANHAVI	MAHADU College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 15 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 13

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 18 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 12

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 12 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 22 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 15 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 17

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 23

Sr	No:	196 PRN:	2025015400741173 Seat	No:	704264 Student	Name:	MALI	KESHAV	SANJAY College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 14 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 14

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 6 14 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 13

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 12 9 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 22 13

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 15 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 16



3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 26

Sr	No:	197 PRN:	2025015400741022 Seat	No:	704265 Student	Name:	MALI	KHUSHI	SUNIL College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 3 9 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 21 17

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 16 9 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 18 12

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 13 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 23 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	198 PRN:	2025015400740073 Seat	No:	704266 Student	Name:	MALI	MADHURI	SATISH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 19 17 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 19

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 25 19 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 27 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 16 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 16 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 24 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	199 PRN:	2025015400742412 Seat	No:	704267 Student	Name:	MALI	NISHA	RAOSAHEB College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 3 13 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 10

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 17 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 22 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 6 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 24 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 13 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	200 PRN:	2025015400741536 Seat	No:	704268 Student	Name:	MALI	PRIYANKA	KRUSHNA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 15

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 21 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 5 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 16 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	201 PRN:	2025015400738615 Seat	No:	704269 Student	Name:	MALI	ROSHANI	BHIKAN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 18

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 3 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 20 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 2 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 4 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 7 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 27

Sr	No:	202 PRN:	2025015400738991 Seat	No:	704270 Student	Name:	MALI	RUPESH	DASHRATH College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 23 17 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 23 16

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 22 18 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 24 18

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 25 20 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 20 12



1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 25 20 1152413302 Biology PR 20 12

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 24 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 19 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 27 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	203 PRN:	2025015400806955 Seat	No:	704271 Student	Name:	MALI	SHRUTI	KISHOR College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 16 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 13

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 6 17 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 8 9 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 20 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	204 PRN:	2025015400740177 Seat	No:	704272 Student	Name:	MALI	VAISHNAVI	PRAKASH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 13

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 0 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 15 11

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 1 8 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 18 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	205 PRN:	2025015400740765 Seat	No:	704273 Student	Name:	MALI	VINAY	SANJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB AB 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH AB AB 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB AB 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB AB

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB AB

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	206 PRN:	2025015400739383 Seat	No:	704274 Student	Name:	MALI	YASH	DNYANESHWAR College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 20 12 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 20 15

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 6 12 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 19 13

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 13 13 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 22 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 24 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 19 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	207 PRN:	2025015400742184 Seat	No:	704275 Student	Name:	MANDAN	BHUMIKA	RAJESH College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 20 16 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 27 17

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 21 13 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 21 15

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 29 18 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 27 18

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	208 PRN:	2025015400738205 Seat	No:	704276 Student	Name:	MANYAR	KHADIJA	ANIS	KHAN College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 8 9 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 10

PH-111	Physics	Principles	and



1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 27 18

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 19 13 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 22 15

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 23 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	209 PRN:	2025015400737805 Seat	No:	704277 Student	Name:	MANYAR	REHAN	SHAIKH	TALIB College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 9

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 15 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 14

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 20 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 16 17

3112410002
IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	210 PRN:	2025015400737562 Seat	No:	704278 Student	Name:	MARATHE	AVINASH	VINAYAK College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 21 17 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 19

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 27 14 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 28 14

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 12 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	211 PRN:	2025015400738654 Seat	No:	704279 Student	Name:	MARATHE	KASHISH	VINOD College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 13 14 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 13 14 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 21 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 13

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 22 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 14 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 39

Sr	No:	212 PRN:	2025015400739093 Seat	No:	704280 Student	Name:	MARATHE	MRUNALI	DIPAK College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 15 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 19

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 9 11 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 24 16
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 13 15 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 19 17

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 16 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 14 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 27

Sr	No:	213 PRN:	2025015400740081 Seat	No:	704281 Student	Name:	MARATHE	SAKSHI	DAGADU College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 25 12 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 25 12

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 7 10 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 18 12

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 14 14 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 9

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 22 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 13 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	214 PRN:	2025015400740734 Seat	No:	704282 Student	Name:	MARATHE	SAYALI	NILESH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 19 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix PR 17 13



1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 19 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 17 13

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 16 18 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 27 20

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 17 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 25 14

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 24 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	215 PRN:	2025015400738186 Seat	No:	704283 Student	Name:	MARATHE	SHUBHAM	NARAYAN College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB 13 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB 15

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH AB 13 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR AB AB

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH AB 15 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR AB AB

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH AB 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	216 PRN:	2025015400737473 Seat	No:	704284 Student	Name:	MARATHE	SOMNATH	BHATU College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 16 11

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 18 16 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 17 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 16

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 24 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	217 PRN:	2025015400738573 Seat	No:	704285 Student	Name:	MARATHE	TANAYA	VINOD College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 14 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 13

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 14 14 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 25 17
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 13 11 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 21 17

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 16 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	218 PRN:	2025015400737732 Seat	No:	704286 Student	Name:	MOHANE	ADITI	MANOHAR College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 26 18 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 23 15

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 24 18 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 23 16

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 27 19 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 20 9

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 24 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	219 PRN:	2025015400742652 Seat	No:	704287 Student	Name:	MORE	HIMANI	JAGDISH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 21 17 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 12

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 18 18 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 29 20

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 17 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 25 14

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 21 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 24 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40



Sr	No:	220 PRN:	2025015400738236 Seat	No:	704288 Student	Name:	MORE	KANAK	MUKESH College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 22 13 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 22 14

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 23 14 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 19 16

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 25 18 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 24 13

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 19 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 23 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	221 PRN:	2025015400738623 Seat	No:	704289 Student	Name:	MORE	KAVITA	SOMA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 14 1152411102

MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix

Algebra PR 17 11

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 16 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 18

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 17 15 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 23 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 24 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	222 PRN:	2025015400740297 Seat	No:	704290 Student	Name:	MORE	MRUNALI	ULHAS College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 16 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 13

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 5 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 17 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 16 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	223 PRN:	2025015400739402 Seat	No:	704291 Student	Name:	MORE	PRASIDDHI	KRUSHNA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 17 12

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 3 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 27 18

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 15 11 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 27 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	224 PRN:	2025015400739464 Seat	No:	704292 Student	Name:	MORE	PRATIK	SAMPATRAO College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB AB 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH AB AB 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB AB 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB AB

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB AB

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 22

Sr	No:	225 PRN:	2025015400738116 Seat	No:	704293 Student	Name:	MORE	UTKARSH	ANIL College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 14 13 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 21 13

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 16 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 26 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 14 18 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 19

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 19 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 19 20



Military	Forces-I Communication

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 34

Sr	No:	226 PRN:	2025015400738503 Seat	No:	704294 Student	Name:	NIKAM	DEVI	KISHOR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 17 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 13

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 8 11 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 23 14
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 20 11 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 22 11

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 15 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 2 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 44

Sr	No:	227 PRN:	2025015400739696 Seat	No:	704295 Student	Name:	NIKAM	DHANANJAY	SHAMKANT College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 14 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 10

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 14 12 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 7 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 15 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 21 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	228 PRN:	2025015400741625 Seat	No:	704296 Student	Name:	NIKAM	GAURI	BHAIYYASAHEB College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 21 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 20 16

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 19 18 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 27 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 24 19 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 28 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 19 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 22 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 21 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	229 PRN:	2025015400741463 Seat	No:	704297 Student	Name:	NIKUM	MANISHA	SURESH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 20 19 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 26 18

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 24 17 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 27 19
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 29 17 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 27 18

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 16 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 21 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 19 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 18

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 49

Sr	No:	230 PRN:	2025015400739352 Seat	No:	704298 Student	Name:	OGALE	KAMINI	TARACHAND College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 23 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 25 16

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 21 19 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 28 20

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 27 19 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 29 20

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 23 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 21 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 19

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	231 PRN:	2025015400738194 Seat	No:	704299 Student	Name:	PADVI	PUNAM	RAMILAL College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 20 10 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 24 11

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 27 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 25 18

1152411601 GE-111	Earth	System	Science TH 23 15 1152411602 GE-112	Practical	Based	on	Earth
System	Science PR 29 17

ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral



3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 23 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 19 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 22 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 34

Sr	No:	232 PRN:	2025015400740517 Seat	No:	704300 Student	Name:	PAGARE	PRITAM	MAHENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 8 14 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 14 9

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 16 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 19 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 17 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	233 PRN:	2025015400741134 Seat	No:	704301 Student	Name:	PARDESHI	MOHIT	DHANSING College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 16 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 18

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 14 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 14

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 25 18 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 30 20

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 13 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 21 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 27 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	234 PRN:	2025015400741505 Seat	No:	704302 Student	Name:	PARDESHI	PRACHI	SUNIL College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 13 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 19

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 6 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 18 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 23 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 24 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 25 17

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	235 PRN:	2025015400740943 Seat	No:	704303 Student	Name:	PATEL	AYUSH	VIJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 13 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 21 11

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 4 8 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 16 11

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 9 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 19 15

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 24 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 15 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	236 PRN:	2025015400737786 Seat	No:	704304 Student	Name:	PATEL	BHAVESH	LADDU College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 19 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 16 10

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 22 16 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 26 18
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 18 14 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 20 18

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 16 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 27 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 26

Sr	No:	237 PRN:	2025015400740003 Seat	No:	704305 Student	Name:	PATEL	POOJA	NITIN College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 20 14 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 24 14

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 25 18 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 25 14

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 27 20 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 26 19



3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 21 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 23 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 24 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	238 PRN:	2025015400737651 Seat	No:	704306 Student	Name:	PATEL	RUKHSAR	FIROJ College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 16 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 24 17

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 20 19 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 26 20

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 21 18 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 25 18

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 26 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 21 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 22 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 28

Sr	No:	239 PRN:	2025015400740877 Seat	No:	704307 Student	Name:	PATHAN	SHAHINABI	CHANDKHA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 26 19 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 29 20

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 26 20 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 29 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 21 17 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 25 19

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH 18 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 18 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 19 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 24 20

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	240 PRN:	2025015400847333 Seat	No:	704308 Student	Name:	PATIL	AAKASH	MAGAN College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH AB AB 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR AB AB

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB AB 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB AB 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB AB

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB AB

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	241 PRN:	2025015400740692 Seat	No:	704309 Student	Name:	PATIL	ABHAY	SUNIL College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 15 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 17

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 14 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 20 12

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 24 19 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 28 20

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 16 13 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	242 PRN:	2025015400738221 Seat	No:	704310 Student	Name:	PATIL	ABHISHEK	NITENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 3 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 0 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 14 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 8 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 6 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	243 PRN:	2025015400740533 Seat	No:	704311 Student	Name:	PATIL	ARATI	DILIP College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 17 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 11

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 16 18 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 27 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 17 17 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 19



1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 17 17 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 19

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 14 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 34

Sr	No:	244 PRN:	2025015400740096 Seat	No:	704312 Student	Name:	PATIL	ASHWIN	MAHENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 18 18 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 29 20

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 28 18 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 27 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 16 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 19

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 13 18

3112410002
IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	245 PRN:	2025015400738437 Seat	No:	704313 Student	Name:	PATIL	ASHWINI	RAJENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 12

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 5 10 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 20 12

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 13 8 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	246 PRN:	2025015400738492 Seat	No:	704314 Student	Name:	PATIL	BHAGYASHRI	CHHOTU College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 29 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 25 17

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 28 16 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 22 19

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 27 17 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 24 16

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 23 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 21 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 27 18

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	247 PRN:	2025015400737956 Seat	No:	704315 Student	Name:	PATIL	BHAGYASHRI	GAJANAN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 21 15 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 18 17 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 14 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 20 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 19 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 24 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	248 PRN:	2025015400741351 Seat	No:	704316 Student	Name:	PATIL	BHAVIKA	TUSHAR College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 23 14 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 25 19

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 25 18 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 27 19

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 28 20 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 28 16

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 22 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 22 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	249 PRN:	2025015400740146 Seat	No:	704317 Student	Name:	PATIL	BHUMIKA	ABHIMANYU College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 19 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix PR 23 19



1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 19 20 1152411102 Algebra PR 23 19

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 29 20 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 30 20
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 29 17 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 29 19

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 17 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 19 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 25 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 24 20

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	250 PRN:	2025015400740815 Seat	No:	704318 Student	Name:	PATIL	BHUMIKA	BHAGWAN College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 13 11 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 15 13

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 6 8 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 19 15

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 20 15 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology

PR 18 13

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 20 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 20

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	251 PRN:	2025015400739151 Seat	No:	704319 Student	Name:	PATIL	BHUPESH	PRAKASH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 4 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 15

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 0 9 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 14 13

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 8 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 4 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	252 PRN:	2025015400771303 Seat	No:	704320 Student	Name:	PATIL	CHETANA	BHAURAO College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 14 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 13

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 3 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 14 13

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 4 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	253 PRN:	2025015400739417 Seat	No:	704321 Student	Name:	PATIL	DHANANJAY	DHANANJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 1 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 19 12

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 5 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 21 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	254 PRN:	2025015400740982 Seat	No:	704322 Student	Name:	PATIL	DHANANJAY	KAILAS College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 11

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 1 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 12 9

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 8 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 16 AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 0 8

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	255 PRN:	2025015400740107 Seat	No:	704323 Student	Name:	PATIL	DHANSHRI	BHAIDAS College	Code:
240051



240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 13 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 21 12

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 15 16 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 26 18
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 18 16 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 23 16

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 17 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 15 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 28 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	256 PRN:	2025015400740645 Seat	No:	704324 Student	Name:	PATIL	DISHA	VIJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 10 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 4 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 9 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 11

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 17 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 19

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	257 PRN:	2025015400739166 Seat	No:	704325 Student	Name:	PATIL	DIVYA	PRAMOD College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 5 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 16

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 9 13 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 23 16
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 12 13 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 20 15

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 13 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	258 PRN:	2025015400739731 Seat	No:	704326 Student	Name:	PATIL	GAURAV	DILIP College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 9 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 14

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 1 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 12

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 2 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 22 13

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 6 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 0 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 5 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	259 PRN:	2025015400741327 Seat	No:	704327 Student	Name:	PATIL	GAURAV	HIMMAT College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 3 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 14 8

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 14 14 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 25 16
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 21 10 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 17 14

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 16 9 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 4 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	260 PRN:	2025015400737836 Seat	No:	704328 Student	Name:	PATIL	GAURAV	SUBHASH College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 11 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 21 18

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 0 8 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 16 9

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 3 12 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 20 14

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 0 9

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	261 PRN:	2025015400739441 Seat	No:	704329 Student	Name:	PATIL	GAYATRI	VINAYAK College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 16



1152411201 Applications-I TH 13 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 18 15 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 25 10

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 24 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 14 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	262 PRN:	2025015400791667 Seat	No:	704330 Student	Name:	PATIL	GOURAV	BHATU College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 12 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 10

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 4 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 8

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 21 16 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 26 18

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 16 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	263 PRN:	2025015400737917 Seat	No:	704331 Student	Name:	PATIL	HARSHADA
DNYANESHWAR

College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 16 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 22 12

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 24 16 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 19 17 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 17

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 24 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 16 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 18

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	264 PRN:	2025015400739785 Seat	No:	704332 Student	Name:	PATIL	HARSHAL	ANIL College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 12 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 20

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 13 17 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 14

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 24 17 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 28 19

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 18 13 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	265 PRN:	2025015400737716 Seat	No:	704333 Student	Name:	PATIL	HARSHAL	BHAGWAN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 15 15 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 19

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 20 17 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 26 20

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 16 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 28 19

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 20 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 14 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 42

Sr	No:	266 PRN:	2025015400738043 Seat	No:	704334 Student	Name:	PATIL	HARSHAL	CHUDAMAN College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 18 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 14 13

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 15 14 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 21 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 15 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 20 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 13 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	267 PRN:	2025015400740452 Seat	No:	704335 Student	Name:	PATIL	HARSHAL	SUNIL College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 10 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 19 17



1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 10 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 19 17

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 0 8 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 17 9

1152411601 GE-111	Earth	System	Science TH 14 16 1152411602 GE-112	Practical	Based	on	Earth
System	Science PR 14 13

3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 12 AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	268 PRN:	2025015400740854 Seat	No:	704336 Student	Name:	PATIL	HEMANGI	KAILAS College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 29 18 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 26 17

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 25 18 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 27 18

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 27 19 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 26 19

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 19 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 19

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	269 PRN:	2025015400741923 Seat	No:	704337 Student	Name:	PATIL	HEMNT	DHANRAJ College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 15 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 10

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 6 13 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 3 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 13 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 29

Sr	No:	270 PRN:	2025015400738004 Seat	No:	704338 Student	Name:	PATIL	HIMANSHU	BHASKAR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 18 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 18 17

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 10 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 23 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 16 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 21 17

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 18 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 18

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	271 PRN:	2025015400738395 Seat	No:	704339 Student	Name:	PATIL	HITESH	NANDKISHOR College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 12 8 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 16 9

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 1 8 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 20 8

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 8 12 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 15 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 4 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 6 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 6 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	272 PRN:	2025015400737964 Seat	No:	704340 Student	Name:	PATIL	ISHWAR	SHIVAJI College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 18

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 4 9 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 15 11

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 13 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 5 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 6 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35
College	Code:



Sr	No:	273 PRN:	2025015400740274 Seat	No:	704341 Student	Name:	PATIL	JAGDISH	GANESH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 11

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 4 9 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 13 13

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 18 15

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 0 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	274 PRN:	2025015400743164 Seat	No:	704342 Student	Name:	PATIL	JANVI	GANESH

College	Code:

240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 18 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 24 16

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 23 17 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 22 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 28 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 24 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 21 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 43

Sr	No:	275 PRN:	2025015400740026 Seat	No:	704343 Student	Name:	PATIL	JAYESH	SANTOSH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 18

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 15 11

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 2 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 49

Sr	No:	276 PRN:	2025015400742296 Seat	No:	704344 Student	Name:	PATIL	KALYANI	AMRUT College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 5 14 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 24 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 2 8 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 17 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 2 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 6 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	277 PRN:	2025015400740042 Seat	No:	704345 Student	Name:	PATIL	KAVERI	FULA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 11 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 0 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 19 9

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 1 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 12

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 18 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 1 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 5 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	278 PRN:	2025015400738975 Seat	No:	704346 Student	Name:	PATIL	KAVERI	PRAMOD College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 15 14 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 16 15

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 15 18 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 20 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 13 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 28 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 22 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 19 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge TH 13 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 17



3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 17

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 26

Sr	No:	279 PRN:	2025015400738074 Seat	No:	704347 Student	Name:	PATIL	KETAN	BABULAL College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 4 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 10

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 12 AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 2 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 12

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 8 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 8 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	280 PRN:	2025015400740606 Seat	No:	704348 Student	Name:	PATIL	KHUSHBU	DNYANESHVAR College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 29 16 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 23 15

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 20 16 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 25 16

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 25 18 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 24 13

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 25 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	281 PRN:	2025015400739375 Seat	No:	704349 Student	Name:	PATIL	KRUSHNA	DILIP College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 10 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 16 15

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 16 11 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 15 13

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 1 12 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 22 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 1 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 8 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	282 PRN:	2025015400741343 Seat	No:	704350 Student	Name:	PATIL	KRUSHNA	RAJENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB AB 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH AB AB 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB AB 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB AB

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	283 PRN:	2025015400739433 Seat	No:	704351 Student	Name:	PATIL	KUNAL	KAILAS College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 17 9 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 17 16

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 12 12 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 14 11

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 13 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 12

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 6 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	284 PRN:	2025015400737902 Seat	No:	704352 Student	Name:	PATIL	KUNAL	PRAMOD College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 3 17 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 14 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 12
DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral



3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 0 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 45

Sr	No:	285 PRN:	2025015400741602 Seat	No:	704353 Student	Name:	PATIL	KUNAL	SANJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 20 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 0 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 13 9

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 2 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 20 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 0 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 26

Sr	No:	286 PRN:	2025015400739112 Seat	No:	704354 Student	Name:	PATIL	LALIT	DILIP College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 22 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 17 18

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 16 15 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 26 17
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 22 18 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 29 18

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 13 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	287 PRN:	2025015400739425 Seat	No:	704355 Student	Name:	PATIL	LOKESH	JITENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 15 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 0 AB 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 9 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB 8

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 1 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	288 PRN:	2025015400742892 Seat	No:	704356 Student	Name:	PATIL	MAHESH	SHARAD College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR AB 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 13 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB 10

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 2 8 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 23 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 2 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	289 PRN:	2025015400742787 Seat	No:	704357 Student	Name:	PATIL	MANSEE	DIPAK College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 20 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 22 20

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 22 15 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 26 18
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 27 15 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 22 18

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 16 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	290 PRN:	2025015400740502 Seat	No:	704358 Student	Name:	PATIL	MANSI	SHASHIKANT College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 14 11 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 19 15

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 16 14 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 15 10

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 0 15 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 15



3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 4 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	291 PRN:	2025015400740301 Seat	No:	704359 Student	Name:	PATIL	MAYANK	MANOHAR	BHAI College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 17 13

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 15 10 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 21 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 13 14 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 19 11

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH ME ME 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 18 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 9 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	292 PRN:	2025015400738905 Seat	No:	704360 Student	Name:	PATIL	MAYUR	UMESH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB AB 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH AB 0 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR AB AB

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB 8 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB 8

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB AB

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	293 PRN:	2025015400738581 Seat	No:	704361 Student	Name:	PATIL	MAYURI	HANSRAJ College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 12 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 15

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 15 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 16 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 25 17

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 21 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 19 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 21 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 26

Sr	No:	294 PRN:	2025015400739232 Seat	No:	704362 Student	Name:	PATIL	MAYURI	NAGRAJ College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 25 18 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 24 15

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 17 15 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 28 16

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 23 16 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 21 17

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	295 PRN:	2025015400737577 Seat	No:	704363 Student	Name:	PATIL	MAYURI	SHIVRAM College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 17 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 18

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 18 16 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 27 17
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 27 17 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 27 18

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 17 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	296 PRN:	2025015400738685 Seat	No:	704364 Student	Name:	PATIL	MEGHANA	KISHOR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 14 18 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 20 13

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 24 20 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 25 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 20 19 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 19



1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 20 19 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 19

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 24 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 22 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	297 PRN:	2025015400742443 Seat	No:	704365 Student	Name:	PATIL	MOHINI	BHIKAN College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 10 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 8

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 14 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 22 14

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 11

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 15 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication

TH 12 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 6 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	298 PRN:	2025015400741907 Seat	No:	704366 Student	Name:	PATIL	MOHIT	PANDURANG College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 8 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 17

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 8 12 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 11

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 4 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 13

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	299 PRN:	2025015400739263 Seat	No:	704367 Student	Name:	PATIL	MUKUND	DNYANDEV College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 17

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 4 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 22 14
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 12 15 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 23 16

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 7 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 9 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	300 PRN:	2025015400742323 Seat	No:	704368 Student	Name:	PATIL	NAYAN	PRAKASH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 15 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 17 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 22 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 14 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 17 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 16 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 6 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 7 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	301 PRN:	2025015400740796 Seat	No:	704369 Student	Name:	PATIL	NEHA	SANJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 17 15 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 28 20

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 17 12 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 22 19

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 15 19 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 24 20

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 19 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	302 PRN:	2025015400768274 Seat	No:	704370 Student	Name:	PATIL	NEHA	VINOD College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH AB AB 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR AB AB

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB AB 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB



Applications-I
1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB AB 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB AB

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB AB

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	303 PRN:	2025015400739754 Seat	No:	704371 Student	Name:	PATIL	NIKITA	NARENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 13 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 19

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 4 9 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 13

3112412004
DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 18 3112410001

ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 7 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	304 PRN:	2025015400740444 Seat	No:	704372 Student	Name:	PATIL	NIRAJ	VASANT College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 10 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 17 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 24 14

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 13

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 19

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	305 PRN:	2025015400742837 Seat	No:	704373 Student	Name:	PATIL	PALLAVI	LUKESH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 15 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 18

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 14 10 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 17 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 13 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 10

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 16 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 25 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	306 PRN:	2025015400737635 Seat	No:	704374 Student	Name:	PATIL	PIYUSH	VASANT College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 3 AB 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR AB AB

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB AB 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB AB 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB AB

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB AB

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	307 PRN:	2025015400738066 Seat	No:	704375 Student	Name:	PATIL	PRANALI	KIRAN College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 5 14 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 12

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 14 16 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 14 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 19

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 20 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 22 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 44

Sr	No:	308 PRN:	2025015400742137 Seat	No:	704376 Student	Name:	PATIL	PRANAV	JITENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 14

EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on



1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 14 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 5 9 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 2 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 0 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	309 PRN:	2025015400738936 Seat	No:	704377 Student	Name:	PATIL	PRANJAL	SANTOSH College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 30 18 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 25 17

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 28 19 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 29 19

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 29 20 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 29 17

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 24 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 21 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 27 18

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	310 PRN:	2025015400740467 Seat	No:	704378 Student	Name:	PATIL	PRANSHU	CHATUR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 4 9 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 11

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 3 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 19 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 17 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	311 PRN:	2025015400738051 Seat	No:	704379 Student	Name:	PATIL	PRASHANT	SANTOSH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 20 14

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 1 10 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 13 13

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 4 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 16 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 15 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 3 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	312 PRN:	2025015400737507 Seat	No:	704380 Student	Name:	PATIL	PREM	ANIL College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB 12

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 0 AB 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB 9

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 16 12

3112411204 HIS-114	History	of	Khandesh-I TH AB ME 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB 8

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 3 AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	313 PRN:	2025015400738607 Seat	No:	704381 Student	Name:	PATIL	PRERANA	VINOD College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 4 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 5 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 19 12

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 17 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 7 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	314 PRN:	2025015400742427 Seat	No:	704382 Student	Name:	PATIL	PUSHPAK	DIPAK College	Code:
240051



1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 8 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 16 12

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 0 8 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 13 9

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 0 8 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB 8

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 12 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 2 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	315 PRN:	2025015400738894 Seat	No:	704383 Student	Name:	PATIL	RAJESH	SATISH College	Code:
240051

1152411201
PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 19 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 18

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 19 15 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 19 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 15 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 28 16

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 20 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 13 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 32

Sr	No:	316 PRN:	2025015400740661 Seat	No:	704384 Student	Name:	PATIL	RAJESHRI	SURESH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 18 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 26 19

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 20 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 22 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 19 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 13 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	317 PRN:	2025015400738302 Seat	No:	704385 Student	Name:	PATIL	RITESH	BHASKAR College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 17 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 18

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 14 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 19 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 5 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 29 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 14 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 21 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	318 PRN:	2025015400742362 Seat	No:	704386 Student	Name:	PATIL	RITUKA	RAVINDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 9 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 7 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 18 14

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 4 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 18 13

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 18 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 5 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	319 PRN:	2025015400737643 Seat	No:	704387 Student	Name:	PATIL	RIYA	CHANDRAKANT College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 1 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 1 AB 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR AB AB
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 16 16 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 18 13

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 15 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	320 PRN:	2025015400740324 Seat	No:	704388 Student	Name:	PATIL	RUCHA	NILKANTH College	Code:



Sr	No:	320 PRN:	2025015400740324 Seat	No:	704388 Student	Name:	PATIL	RUCHA	NILKANTH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 29 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 19 19

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 23 19 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 28 20

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 26 16 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 27 19

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 26 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 21 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 26 20

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	321 PRN:	2025015400739054 Seat	No:	704389 Student	Name:	PATIL	RUPAL	ANIL College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 14 11 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 14

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 21 18 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 20 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 18 9 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 27 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 24 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 20 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	322 PRN:	2025015400741142 Seat	No:	704390 Student	Name:	PATIL	SAKSHI	MANOHAR College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 12 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 13

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 17 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 2 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 0 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 3 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	323 PRN:	2025015400738476 Seat	No:	704391 Student	Name:	PATIL	SANDHYA	PRAKASH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 15

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 7 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 13
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 18 15 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 24 13

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	324 PRN:	2025015400739174 Seat	No:	704392 Student	Name:	PATIL	SANDIP	DNYANESHWAR College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 20 13

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 7 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 13 12

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 13 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 17 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 6 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	325 PRN:	2025015400740162 Seat	No:	704393 Student	Name:	PATIL	SHAILESH	RAJENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 13 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 14 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 25 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25
College	Code:



Sr	No:	326 PRN:	2025015400739216 Seat	No:	704394 Student	Name:	PATIL	TANAVI	VISHAL College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 6 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 16

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 6 16 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 28 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 28 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 15 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	327 PRN:	2025015400741591 Seat	No:	704395 Student	Name:	PATIL	TANUJA	SANJAY
College	Code:

240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 14

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 16 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 14 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 13

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH 21 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 13 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	328 PRN:	2025015400738596 Seat	No:	704396 Student	Name:	PATIL	TEJAL	ASHOK College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 15

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 3 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 16 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 16 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	329 PRN:	2025015400738171 Seat	No:	704397 Student	Name:	PATIL	TEJAS	NITIN College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 4 11 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 18 10

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 16 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 28 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 13

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 20 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 14 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	330 PRN:	2025015400742814 Seat	No:	704398 Student	Name:	PATIL	TEJASWINI	GHANSHAM College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 15 14 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 18 12

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 16 15 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 24 15

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 22 16 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 9

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 20 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 21 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	331 PRN:	2025015400740773 Seat	No:	704399 Student	Name:	PATIL	UJJWAL	KAILAS College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 19 12 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 23 16

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 13 11 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 13 8

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 14 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 14

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 16

IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge



3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	332 PRN:	2025015400740154 Seat	No:	704400 Student	Name:	PATIL	UMESH	SUDHAKAR College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 13

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 0 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 12 9

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 8 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 6 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition

TH 4 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 4 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	333 PRN:	2025015400739007 Seat	No:	704401 Student	Name:	PATIL	UNNATI	BHARAT College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 16 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 15

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 5 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 22 13
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 23 12 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 22 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 14 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 24 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	334 PRN:	2025015400739723 Seat	No:	704402 Student	Name:	PATIL	VAISHANVI	DIPAK College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 13 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 15

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 14 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 8

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 8 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 26 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	335 PRN:	2025015400742145 Seat	No:	704403 Student	Name:	PATIL	VAISHNAVI	DIPAK College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 5 13 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 10

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 15 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 19 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 6 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 20 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 14 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	336 PRN:	2025015400739143 Seat	No:	704404 Student	Name:	PATIL	VAISHNAVI	MAHESH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 16 16 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 19

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 25 17 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 28 20

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 22 17 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 18

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 16 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 14 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 24 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	337 PRN:	2025015400742451 Seat	No:	704405 Student	Name:	PATIL	VANSH	AMOL College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 19

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 16 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 25 15

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 14 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 15 12

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 12



3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 22 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	338 PRN:	2025015400740637 Seat	No:	704406 Student	Name:	PATIL	VISHAL	PRAVIN College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 15 12 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 14 15

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 12 12 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 19 15

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 18 15 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 18 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	339 PRN:	2025015400743052 Seat	No:	704407 Student	Name:	PATIL	VISHWAJIT	BHARAT College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 2 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 18

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 4 10 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 14 8

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	340 PRN:	2025015400738816 Seat	No:	704408 Student	Name:	PATIL	YASH	SHARAD College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 5 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 4 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 13 10

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 4 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 18 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 14 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	341 PRN:	2025015400737442 Seat	No:	704409 Student	Name:	PATIL	YASH	SUDHIR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 12 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 14 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 20 14

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 13 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	342 PRN:	2025015400739015 Seat	No:	704410 Student	Name:	PATIL	YASHKUMAR	GUNWANT College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 18 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 10

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 13 11 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 23 15
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 25 17 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 25 19

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 13 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 20 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	343 PRN:	2025015400738325 Seat	No:	704411 Student	Name:	PATIL	YOGESH	SHASHIKANT College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 0 8 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 22 16

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 0 13 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 18 10

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 0 8 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 22 14



Laboratory	Techniques Medical	Laboratory	Techniques

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 1 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	344 PRN:	2025015400741416 Seat	No:	704412 Student	Name:	PATIL	YOGESHWARI	ASHOK College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 16 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 1 14 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 17 14

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 12

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 17 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication

TH 4 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	345 PRN:	2025015400737531 Seat	No:	704413 Student	Name:	PATIL	YOGITA	RAJENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 13 16 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 14 13

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 15 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 19 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 4 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 17

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	346 PRN:	2025015400740525 Seat	No:	704414 Student	Name:	PAWAR	AADITYA	DIPAK College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 15 8 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR AB 8

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 14 14 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 14 9

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB 17 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 12 15

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 13 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 18

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	347 PRN:	2025015400738155 Seat	No:	704415 Student	Name:	PAWAR	BHAGYASHRI	PRAMOD College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 25 17

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 20 13 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 24 16

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 19 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 23 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 23 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 13 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 26

Sr	No:	348 PRN:	2025015400737867 Seat	No:	704416 Student	Name:	PAWAR	DINESH	PANDURANG College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 3 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 16 8

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 1 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 14 10

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 1 9 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 5 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 0 9

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 6 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	349 PRN:	2025015400740065 Seat	No:	704417 Student	Name:	PAWAR	LINA	DNYANESHWAR College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 18 13 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 23 15

MB-111	Fundamentals	of MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic



1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 3 11 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 19 11

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 17 14 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 18 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	350 PRN:	2025015400738542 Seat	No:	704418 Student	Name:	PAWAR	NIVEDITA	KISHOR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 4 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 15

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 18 17 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics

PR 24 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 24 13

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH 24 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 18 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	351 PRN:	2025015400740653 Seat	No:	704419 Student	Name:	PAWAR	PUSHPRAJ	PRAVIN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 18 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 18

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 24 16 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 13 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 16

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 13 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 19 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	352 PRN:	2025015400740057 Seat	No:	704420 Student	Name:	PAWAR	RITIKSHA	JITENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 13 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 16 13

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 23 16 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 28 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 19 18 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 28 18

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 24 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 16 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 27 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	353 PRN:	2025015400740363 Seat	No:	704421 Student	Name:	PAWARA	AJIT	REVSING College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 14 8 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 14 8

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 12 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 25 15

1152411601 GE-111	Earth	System	Science TH 20 13 1152411602 GE-112	Practical	Based	on	Earth
System	Science PR 25 14

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 1 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	354 PRN:	2025015400739201 Seat	No:	704422 Student	Name:	PAWARA	ARPITA	KUVARSING College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 20 14 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 19 16

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 15 13 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 17 12

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 25 16 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 26 17

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 25 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	355 PRN:	2025015400740684 Seat	No:	704423 Student	Name:	PAWARA	DIPALI	TUKARAM College	Code:



Sr	No:	355 PRN:	2025015400740684 Seat	No:	704423 Student	Name:	PAWARA	DIPALI	TUKARAM College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 10 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 14

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 3 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 29

Sr	No:	356 PRN:	2025015400741575 Seat	No:	704424 Student	Name:	PAWARA	GAUTAM	SUBHASH College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 14 12 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 17 12

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 15 11 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 16 9

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB 15

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 21 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 3 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	357 PRN:	2025015400738631 Seat	No:	704425 Student	Name:	PAWARA	GAYATRI	PRAKASH College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 4 10 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 20 14

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 15 8 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR AB 9

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 19 15 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 26 17

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 12 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 1 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	358 PRN:	2025015400739046 Seat	No:	704426 Student	Name:	PAWARA	GAYTREE	ASTAR College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 10 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 20 13

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH AB 12 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 15 12

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 13 15 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 27 17

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 17 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 1 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 6 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	359 PRN:	2025015400742273 Seat	No:	704427 Student	Name:	PAWARA	GOVINDA	BALA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 3 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 14 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 6 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 17 15

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 24 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	360 PRN:	2025015400740371 Seat	No:	704428 Student	Name:	PAWARA	JAYSHREE	SHRAVAN College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 14 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 20 17

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 21 12 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 16 20

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 13 15 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 17

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 18 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 33



Sr	No:	361 PRN:	2025015400782057 Seat	No:	704429 Student	Name:	PAWARA	KAMLESH	DURGA College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 0 8 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 17 13

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 7 8 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 13 11

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 8 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 8

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 6 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 1 9

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 3 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	362 PRN:	2025015400742307 Seat	No:	704430 Student	Name:	PAWARA	KARAN	SURSING College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 1 12 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 23 17

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 12 9 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 14 12

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 10 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 22 15

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 18 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 6 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 32

Sr	No:	363 PRN:	2025015400743156 Seat	No:	704431 Student	Name:	PAWARA	KRUSHNA	BALA College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 14 8 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 20 13

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 14 12 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 16 12

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 15 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 23 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 5 9

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	364 PRN:	2025015400738267 Seat	No:	704432 Student	Name:	PAWARA	NAMRATA	KISAN College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 15 10 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 22 16

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 13 14 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 20 13

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 24 17 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 28 18

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	365 PRN:	2025015400740491 Seat	No:	704433 Student	Name:	PAWARA	NEHA	BARKA College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 12 10 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 17 9

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 28 18 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 26 18

1152411601 GE-111	Earth	System	Science TH 16 13 1152411602 GE-112	Practical	Based	on	Earth
System	Science PR 23 15

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 16 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 33

Sr	No:	366 PRN:	2025015400738213 Seat	No:	704434 Student	Name:	PAWARA	NITESH	ABHIMAN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 5 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB 11

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 0 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB 8 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 1 10



3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	367 PRN:	2025015400737755 Seat	No:	704435 Student	Name:	PAWARA	PAWAN	BHONGA College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 5 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 18 12

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 4 8 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR AB 8

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 13 13 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 1 AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication

TH 7 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 2 AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	368 PRN:	2025015400739321 Seat	No:	704436 Student	Name:	PAWARA	PREM	DILIP College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 14 10 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 14 12

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 1 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 18 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 20 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	369 PRN:	2025015400740556 Seat	No:	704437 Student	Name:	PAWARA	RAJ	ANANDSING College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 27 17 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 29 20

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 28 20 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 28 18

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 26 19 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 28 20

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 26 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 24 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 19 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 28 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 45

Sr	No:	370 PRN:	2025015400742315 Seat	No:	704438 Student	Name:	PAWARA	RAJ	GANESH College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 15 13 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 16 8

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 12 11 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 19 15

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 14 14 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 19 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 20 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 14 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	371 PRN:	2025015400769803 Seat	No:	704439 Student	Name:	PAWARA	SANDIP	DINESH College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 16 12 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 19 14

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 8 13 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR AB 8

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 16 14 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 22 13

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 22 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 3 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	372 PRN:	2025015400738863 Seat	No:	704440 Student	Name:	PAWARA	SAVAN	KARAMSING College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 16 13 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 20 13

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 12 12 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 19 13



1152411901 Microbiology TH 12 12 1152411902 Microbiology PR 19 13

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 17 15 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 10

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 15 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 5 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	373 PRN:	2025015400737411 Seat	No:	704441 Student	Name:	PAWARA	SNEHA	CHANDRASING College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 14 14 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 18 16

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 17 13 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 18 12

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 27 19 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 29 18

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 13 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 34

Sr	No:	374 PRN:	2025015400737361 Seat	No:	704442 Student	Name:	PAWARA	SONALI	SUKRAM College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 16 17 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 23 13

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 2 9 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 16 14

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 15 14 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 22 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 16 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 12 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 33

Sr	No:	375 PRN:	2025015400738983 Seat	No:	704443 Student	Name:	PINJARI	MUSHIRA	FARUK College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 20 18 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 17

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 12 15 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 25 17
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 26 16 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 21 14

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 14 13 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	376 PRN:	2025015400737403 Seat	No:	704444 Student	Name:	RAGHUWANSHI	ANUSHKA	AMOL College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 14 18 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 23 18

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 21 17 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 28 19

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 20 14 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 25 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 26 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 19 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 24 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	377 PRN:	2025015400740347 Seat	No:	704445 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	CHETAN	CHHOTUSING College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 16 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 26 17

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 15 13 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 25 16
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 21 10 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 22 13

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 20 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 21 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 28

Sr	No:	378 PRN:	2025015400741014 Seat	No:	704446 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	DESHPAL	GOKULSING College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 16



1152411201 Applications-I TH 13 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 16

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 23 8 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 25 16

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 14 14 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 16 12

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 14 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	379 PRN:	2025015400738082 Seat	No:	704447 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	DHIRAJ	RANJITSING College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 14 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 18

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 7 12 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 25 16
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 21 10 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 23 16

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 13 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 13 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	380 PRN:	2025015400740711 Seat	No:	704448 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	HARSHAL	SANJAYSING College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 13 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 21 15

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 20 14 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 26 17
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 24 13 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 24 19

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 13 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	381 PRN:	2025015400739456 Seat	No:	704449 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	HARSHDEEP
DNYANESHWAR

College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH AB AB 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR AB AB

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB AB 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB AB 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB AB

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB AB

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	382 PRN:	2025015400741722 Seat	No:	704450 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	JAYESH	ASHOKSING College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 5 12 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 20 18

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 1 8 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 14 8

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 4 14 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 10

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 15 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 3 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	383 PRN:	2025015400742435 Seat	No:	704451 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	KAMALJIT
BHAGWANSING

College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 9

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 3 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 3 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 6 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	384 PRN:	2025015400738565 Seat	No:	704452 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	PRANALI	JAGDISH College	Code:
240051

MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix



1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 16 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 20 13

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 4 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 13
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 28 15 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 24 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 20 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	385 PRN:	2025015400795762 Seat	No:	704453 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	PRANAV	BHARATSING College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 8 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 13

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 4 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 5 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	386 PRN:	2025015400741745 Seat	No:	704454 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	PRIYANKA	JITENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 6 9 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 21 17

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 0 13 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 13 12

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 1 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 2 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 1 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 2 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 1 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	387 PRN:	2025015400738774 Seat	No:	704455 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	SAURABHSING
PANKAJSING

College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR AB 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 5 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB 9

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 2 8 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 8 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 2 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 7 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	388 PRN:	2025015400739367 Seat	No:	704456 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	SUMIT	RAJENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 9 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 20 16

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 12 15 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 18 11

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 15

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 16 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 6 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 4 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 7 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	389 PRN:	2025015400741706 Seat	No:	704457 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	TULSI	AJAYSING College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB 17

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH AB AB 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR AB AB
1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	390 PRN:	2025015400737496 Seat	No:	704458 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	VEDANT	UDESING College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and TH 17 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 26 16



1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 17 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 26 16

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 5 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 22 13
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 24 13 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 19 16

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 13 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	391 PRN:	2025015400742845 Seat	No:	704459 Student	Name:	RAMOLE	VAISHANVI	SHAM

College	Code:

240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 20 15 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 16

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 12 12 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 19 14

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 14 16 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 22 12

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 20 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	392 PRN:	2025015400740541 Seat	No:	704460 Student	Name:	RANDIVE	KUNAL	JIVAN College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 20 14 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 20 17

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 20 13 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 25 15

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 25 18 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 27 13

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 24 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 19 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	393 PRN:	2025015400740742 Seat	No:	704461 Student	Name:	RANGREJ	ARBIYA	IRFAN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 17 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 26 18

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 16 14 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 23 18

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 16 19 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 28 18

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH 18 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 13 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	394 PRN:	2025015400738797 Seat	No:	704462 Student	Name:	RATHOD	MOHINI	DILIP College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB AB 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB AB

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH AB AB 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR AB AB

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH AB AB 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR AB AB

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB 8

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	395 PRN:	2025015400737426 Seat	No:	704463 Student	Name:	RATHORE	REETU	KANWAR
BAJRANG	SINGH

College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 6 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 13

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 20 19 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 26 17

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 20 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 24 15

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH 22 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 22 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 10



Tradition
3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	396 PRN:	2025015400738526 Seat	No:	704464 Student	Name:	RAUL	GAYATRI	DARBASING College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 17 19 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 19

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 18 16 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 20

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 14 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 15 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	397 PRN:	2025015400737481 Seat	No:	704465 Student	Name:	ROKADE	SHUBHAM	RAVINDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 12

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 4 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 13 14

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 25 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 8 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 28

Sr	No:	398 PRN:	2025015400737682 Seat	No:	704466 Student	Name:	SABALE	AVINASH	BHIVSAN College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 18 15 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 17 14

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 24 13 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 21 16

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 26 17 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 22 9

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 20 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 13 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	399 PRN:	2025015400743214 Seat	No:	704467 Student	Name:	SAH	SIDHI	KUMARI	SUNIL College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 3 12 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 20 12

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 0 8 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 14 8

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 2 13 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 10

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 5 10 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB 8

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	400 PRN:	2025015400737666 Seat	No:	704468 Student	Name:	SAINDANE	DHANSHRI	SANJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 4 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 26 18

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 11 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 19 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 14 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 17 13

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 9

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	401 PRN:	2025015400740131 Seat	No:	704469 Student	Name:	SAINDANE	JAYESH	RAVINDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB AB 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH AB AB 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB AB 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB AB



3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB 8

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	402 PRN:	2025015400737523 Seat	No:	704470 Student	Name:	SALAVE	NAJUKA	MANISH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 5 15 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 17

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 2 9 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 24 14

1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 10 8 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 22 13

3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 16 AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 13 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	403 PRN:	2025015400737747 Seat	No:	704471 Student	Name:	SALUNKHE	OM	AJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 14 20 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 21 18

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 13 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 23 13

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 11 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 20 13

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 16 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	404 PRN:	2025015400740235 Seat	No:	704472 Student	Name:	SANDHANSHIV	ARPIT	SANJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 4 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 12 9

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 8 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 7 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 8 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	405 PRN:	2025015400740893 Seat	No:	704473 Student	Name:	SANER	JAYESH	BHARAT College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 5 9 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 19 10

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 5 9 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 21 14

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 27 17

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 2 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	406 PRN:	2025015400771292 Seat	No:	704474 Student	Name:	SAVALE	HARSHADA	RAKESH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH AB AB 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR AB AB

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH AB AB 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB AB 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB AB

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB AB

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	407 PRN:	2025015400771342 Seat	No:	704475 Student	Name:	SAVALE	SALONI	PRAKASH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH AB AB 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR AB AB

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH AB AB 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB AB



1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB AB 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB AB

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB AB

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	408 PRN:	2025015400739777 Seat	No:	704476 Student	Name:	SAVANDE	PAVANKUMAR	ARUN College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 11 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 20

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 1 9 1152411102

MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix

Algebra PR 12 10

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 3 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 22 13

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 5 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 6 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	409 PRN:	2025015400740193 Seat	No:	704477 Student	Name:	SAWANT	ANKITA	RAJESH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 6 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 12 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 23 13
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 10 8 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 20 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 8 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 21 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	410 PRN:	2025015400738012 Seat	No:	704478 Student	Name:	SAYYED	REHAN	SYD	AKUIL College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 13

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 7 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 13 14

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 5 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 2 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 4 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 3 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	411 PRN:	2025015400739611 Seat	No:	704479 Student	Name:	SHAH	ANUJA	NARAYAN College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 30 13 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 20 16

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 25 16 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 24 16

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 26 18 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 26 16

3112411004 ECO-114	Fundamentals	of	Banking-I TH 25 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	412 PRN:	2025015400741881 Seat	No:	704480 Student	Name:	SHAIKH	ALFAIZ	SHAIKH	KAMIL College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 16 11 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 21 10

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 4 9 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 15 11

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 6 12 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH AB 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 7 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	413 PRN:	2025015400740781 Seat	No:	704481 Student	Name:	SHAIKH	MD	SAHIL	SABIR College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and TH 2 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 13



1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 2 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 13

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 18 9 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 13 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 6 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	414 PRN:	2025015400742667 Seat	No:	704482 Student	Name:	SHAIKH	NAWAZ	RAHIM College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques

TH 15 11 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of
Medical	Laboratory	Techniques

PR 19 11

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 13 11 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 14 11

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 20 16 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 22 10

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 15 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	415 PRN:	2025015400740316 Seat	No:	704483 Student	Name:	SHAIKH	RAZIKUE	SK	JAVID College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 4 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 13

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 20 16 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 17 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 15

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 15 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 13 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	416 PRN:	2025015400739023 Seat	No:	704484 Student	Name:	SHELKE	PRIYANKA	VASANT College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 29 18 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 28 16

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 19 18 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 25 16

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 25 17 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 26 17

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 23 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 19 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 17

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	417 PRN:	2025015400737376 Seat	No:	704485 Student	Name:	SHENDE	HIRAL	MUKESH College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 29 15 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 23 13

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 23 11 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 25 17

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 27 17 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 27 15

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 19 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 14 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	418 PRN:	2025015400742385 Seat	No:	704486 Student	Name:	SHIMPI	SWATI	SUNIL College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 29 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 24 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 30 18 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 28 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 22 19 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 29 14

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 27 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 25 15



3112410002 Tradition TH 24 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 25 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	419 PRN:	2025015400738832 Seat	No:	704487 Student	Name:	SHINDE	JAGRUTI	VALMIK College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 13 10 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 13

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 18 11 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 23 18

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 7 13 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 15 13

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 23 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 17

3112410002

IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 39

Sr	No:	420 PRN:	2025015400738704 Seat	No:	704488 Student	Name:	SHINDE	PALLAVI	BHARAT College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 12

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 15 10 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 23 14
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 18 12 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 18 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 15 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 7 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	421 PRN:	2025015400855263 Seat	No:	704489 Student	Name:	SHIRSATH	AMNKUMAR	NANA College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 10 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 10

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 8

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 9 9 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 22 13

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 8 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 8 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	422 PRN:	2025015400741617 Seat	No:	704490 Student	Name:	SHIRSATH	AMOL	GAUTAM College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 2 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 13 8

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 13 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 13 AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 1 8

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	423 PRN:	2025015400737852 Seat	No:	704491 Student	Name:	SHIRSATH	CHETAN	ASHOK College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 2 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 1 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 24 14

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 4 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	424 PRN:	2025015400738372 Seat	No:	704492 Student	Name:	SHIRSATH	DNYANESHWARI
DEEPAK

College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 16 17 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 28 19

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 20 15 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 26 17
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 23 17 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 28 19

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 16 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 20 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge TH 21 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 18



3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 21 18 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 20 18

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	425 PRN:	2025015400739182 Seat	No:	704493 Student	Name:	SHIRSATH	GAURAV	RAJESH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 15 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 0 AB 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 9 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 18 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	426 PRN:	2025015400741455 Seat	No:	704494 Student	Name:	SHIRSATH	HEMANGI	RAHUL College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 22 13 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 19 11

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 21 15 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 26 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 18 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 23 16

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 26 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 45

Sr	No:	427 PRN:	2025015400738244 Seat	No:	704495 Student	Name:	SHIRSATH	MANISHKUMAR
BABAJI

College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 16 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 13 8

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 5 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 13 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	428 PRN:	2025015400738712 Seat	No:	704496 Student	Name:	SHIRSATH	NEHA	MANOJ College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 14 12 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 12 11 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 23 15
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 18 10 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 23 16

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 8 10 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	429 PRN:	2025015400740355 Seat	No:	704497 Student	Name:	SHIRSATH	SUMIT	SUNIL College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 16 8

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 4 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 15 14

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 4 9 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 22 14

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 19 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 7 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 5 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	430 PRN:	2025015400737972 Seat	No:	704498 Student	Name:	SHIRSATH	VAISHNAVI	AMRUT College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 14 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 26 16

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 12 14 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 14 11

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 2 13 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 23 12

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 18 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 3 15



3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 3 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	431 PRN:	2025015400737844 Seat	No:	704499 Student	Name:	SISODE	GANESH	PRASHANT College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 8 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 24 18

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 5 8 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 14 9

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 0 8 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB 14

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 12 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 3 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition

TH 3 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	432 PRN:	2025015400741792 Seat	No:	704500 Student	Name:	SISODIYA	DHRUVIL	VIVEKSING College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB 12 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB 15

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH AB 10 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR AB 8

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH AB 16 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR AB 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH AB 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	433 PRN:	2025015400738952 Seat	No:	704501 Student	Name:	SISODIYA	VEDANT	ARVINDSING College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 0 8 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 19 9

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 14 8 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 15 8

1152411601 GE-111	Earth	System	Science TH 13 10 1152411602 GE-112	Practical	Based	on	Earth
System	Science PR 18 13

3112410504 HIN-114	Lekhan	Abhivyakti	Kaushal TH 12 ME 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 2 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 0 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	434 PRN:	2025015400738035 Seat	No:	704502 Student	Name:	SOANWANE	DIVYA	BHATU College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 13 13 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 14

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 7 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 5 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 27 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 20 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 15 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 19 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 44

Sr	No:	435 PRN:	2025015400739391 Seat	No:	704503 Student	Name:	SONAR	KALYANI	DHANANJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH AB 10 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR AB 18

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH AB 9 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 15 8

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB 10 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB 15

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	436 PRN:	2025015400738283 Seat	No:	704504 Student	Name:	SONAR	NEHA	TUKARAM College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 2 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 15

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 12 14 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 25 17
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 19 15 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 18 16



1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 19 15 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 18 16

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 32

Sr	No:	437 PRN:	2025015400742563 Seat	No:	704505 Student	Name:	SONAR	TEJASWINI	YOGESH College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- AB 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- AB

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH AB AB 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR AB AB

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH AB AB 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR AB AB

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication

TH AB 8

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	438 PRN:	2025015400739804 Seat	No:	704506 Student	Name:	SONAWANE	AAKASH	SANTOSH College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 11 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 10

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 3 11 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 9

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 3 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 7 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 4 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 1 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	439 PRN:	2025015400743091 Seat	No:	704507 Student	Name:	SONAWANE	AARTI	BHAUSAHEB College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 21 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 1 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 14 11

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 2 12 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 24 10

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 19 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 3 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 0 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	440 PRN:	2025015400738824 Seat	No:	704508 Student	Name:	SONAWANE	GAURAV	DIPAK College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 14 10 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 20 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 13 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 25 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 20 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 22 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 22 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	441 PRN:	2025015400741915 Seat	No:	704509 Student	Name:	SONAWANE	HARSHAL	GULAB College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 16 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 9

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 5 10 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 8

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 0 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 20 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	442 PRN:	2025015400741374 Seat	No:	704510 Student	Name:	SONAWANE	JIGNESH	ASHOK College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 10

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 14

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 16



1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 16 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 14 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 21 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	443 PRN:	2025015400741165 Seat	No:	704511 Student	Name:	SONAWANE	KUNAL	JITENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152412801 AI-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH -- 17 1152412802 AI-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR -- 16

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 4 10 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 8

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 0 8 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 21 12

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 12 16 3112410001
ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	444 PRN:	2025015400739031 Seat	No:	704512 Student	Name:	SONAWANE	TANUSHRI
BHUSHAN

College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 29 18 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 28 18

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 17 15 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 25 18

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 21 18 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 24 15

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 21 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 15 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 30

Sr	No:	445 PRN:	2025015400742934 Seat	No:	704513 Student	Name:	SONGIRE	BHAGYASHRI
VASUDEV

College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 14 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 18 10

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 10 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 19 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 19 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	446 PRN:	2025015400738801 Seat	No:	704514 Student	Name:	SONJE	HARSHADA	ANANDA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 16 19 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 12 8

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 2 12 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 20 16

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 13 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 13

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 14 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 9

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	447 PRN:	2025015400740862 Seat	No:	704515 Student	Name:	PATIL	KIRTI	CHHOTU College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 19 18 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 14

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 17 12 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 24 15
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 24 13 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 27 16

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 16 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 15 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 9 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	448 PRN:	2025015400740997 Seat	No:	704516 Student	Name:	SURYAWANSHI	CHETAN
RAWSAHEB

College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 16

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 10 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 13 18



Electronics
1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 2 9 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 18

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 13 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	449 PRN:	2025015400741776 Seat	No:	704517 Student	Name:	TAMBATKAR	SAYLI	PRASHANT College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 17 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 25 16

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 14 11 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 17 17

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 15 14 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology

PR 17 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 18 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	450 PRN:	2025015400742806 Seat	No:	704518 Student	Name:	TAWAR	SUJAL	SURENDRASING College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 0 8 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 14 12

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 18 11 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 13 9

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 0 9 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 20 16

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 4 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 3 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 0 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	451 PRN:	2025015400741656 Seat	No:	704519 Student	Name:	TAYADE	DIMPAL	DASHARATH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 2 14 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 21 18

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 6 16 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 25 16

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 16 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 10

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 17 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	452 PRN:	2025015400740757 Seat	No:	704520 Student	Name:	TAYADE	MAYURI	SANJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 30 19 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 28 17

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 25 18 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 27 19

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 30 20 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 28 18

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 24 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 25 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 28 18

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	453 PRN:	2025015400737697 Seat	No:	704521 Student	Name:	TAYADE	MAYURI	SUDHAKAR College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 28 17 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 18

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 21 15 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 25 17

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 22 18 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 27 16

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 16 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 24 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	454 PRN:	2025015400740185 Seat	No:	704522 Student	Name:	TEHALANI	JIYA	ANIL College	Code:



Sr	No:	454 PRN:	2025015400740185 Seat	No:	704522 Student	Name:	TEHALANI	JIYA	ANIL 240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 28 18 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 23 18

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 26 16 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 26 19

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 29 20 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 28 10

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 19 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 21 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 25 17 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	455 PRN:	2025015400740904 Seat	No:	704523 Student	Name:	TELE	SUHANI	VIJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB 10 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH AB AB 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB 8 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB AB

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB AB

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	456 PRN:	2025015400739634 Seat	No:	704524 Student	Name:	TELI	ARSHEEN	FARUKUE College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 26 16 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 20

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 13 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 22 14

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 22 16 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 27 18

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH 28 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 15 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 22 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 16

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 31

Sr	No:	457 PRN:	2025015400738646 Seat	No:	704525 Student	Name:	THAKARE	NIKITA	VIJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 5 16 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 17 9

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 23 16 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 23 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 15 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 17

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 28 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 16 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 18

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 32

Sr	No:	458 PRN:	2025015400741826 Seat	No:	704526 Student	Name:	THAKUR College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB AB 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB AB

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH AB 14 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR AB AB

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH AB 20 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR AB 11

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH AB 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 38

Sr	No:	459 PRN:	2025015400739224 Seat	No:	704527 Student	Name:	THELARI	MAYUR	UKHA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 23 12

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 12 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 14 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 17

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 1 14 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 0 11

IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge



3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 8 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	460 PRN:	2025015400739271 Seat	No:	704528 Student	Name:	THOMBARE	MANJUSHA	ANIL College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 16 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 15

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 16 16 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 28 19
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 22 15 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 25 17

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 16 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 19

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 19 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 29

Sr	No:	461 PRN:	2025015400741664 Seat	No:	704529 Student	Name:	THORAT	MILIND	GOVINDA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 22 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 7 8 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 20 13

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 11 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 20 14

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 3 12

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 11 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 16 8

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	462 PRN:	2025015400740676 Seat	No:	704530 Student	Name:	THORAT	PRATIK	NAMDEV College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 13 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 17

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 14 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 15 19

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 12

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 16 15 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 6 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	463 PRN:	2025015400737941 Seat	No:	704531 Student	Name:	THORAT	PRERANA	MANIK College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 15 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 14 10

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 15 16 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR 22 15

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 14 14 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 26 15

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 20 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	464 PRN:	2025015400738484 Seat	No:	704532 Student	Name:	TOKRIYA	KRUSHNA	PUTIYA College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 0 8 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 14 11

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 10 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 25 12

1152411601 GE-111	Earth	System	Science TH 12 12 1152411602 GE-112	Practical	Based	on	Earth
System	Science PR 22 14

3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 14 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 1 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	465 PRN:	2025015400737384 Seat	No:	704533 Student	Name:	VALHE	MITESH	DINESH College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 19 16 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 18 15

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 18 14 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 24 15

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 21 18 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 26 16



3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 23 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 8 18

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 19 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 35

Sr	No:	466 PRN:	2025015400738275 Seat	No:	704534 Student	Name:	VALVI	ASHITI	SUDHAKAR College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 29 18 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 28 19

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 26 15 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 26 19

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 22 20 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 25 15

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 22 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 13 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 17 15

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	467 PRN:	2025015400738147 Seat	No:	704535 Student	Name:	VASAVE	AMRUTSING	RAVINDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 14 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 15 11

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 3 11 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 25 14

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 18 11 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 20 17

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 22 16 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 26

Sr	No:	468 PRN:	2025015400737457 Seat	No:	704536 Student	Name:	WAGH	NAKSHATRA	JITENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 12 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 20 11

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 25 17 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR 29 20
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 24 14 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 25 17

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH 13 13 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	469 PRN:	2025015400737392 Seat	No:	704537 Student	Name:	WAGH	PRERNA	AVINASH College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 26 16 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 21 16

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 23 18 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 25 19

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 28 19 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 26 10

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 21 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 21 20

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 19 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 23 14

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 36

Sr	No:	470 PRN:	2025015400740475 Seat	No:	704538 Student	Name:	WAGH	YOGITA	KISHOR College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 18 14 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 20 14

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 18 14 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 22 10

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 25 16 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 24 10

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 18 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 15 17

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 15 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 18 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 44

Sr	No:	471 PRN:	2025015400739793 Seat	No:	704539 Student	Name:	WALHE	GAURAV	GULAB College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH AB AB 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR AB AB



1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH AB AB 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR AB AB
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH AB AB 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR AB AB

2132410041 114	A)	Fundamentals	of	Accounting TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB 8

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	472 PRN:	2025015400743021 Seat	No:	704540 Student	Name:	YESHI	DIPIKA	RAMKRUSHNA College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 26 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 24 16

1152411901
MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 23 AB 1152411902

MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic
Microbiology PR 24 14

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 25 19 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 26 13

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH 24 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 15

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 16 16 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 21 12

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	473 PRN:	2024015400294532 Seat	No:	706218 Student	Name:	PATIL	MILIND	NANDLAL College	Code:
240051

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 0 --

Sr	No:	474 PRN:	2025015400719796 Seat	No:	706975 Student	Name:	ASHWINI	RAVINDRA	BORSE College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 -- 1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 0 --

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi

Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 16 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 0 -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH 22 --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 --

Sr	No:	475 PRN:	2025015400720706 Seat	No:	706976 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	GAURAV	SANDIP College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 1 --

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 19 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH 14 --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 --

Sr	No:	476 PRN:	2025015400696145 Seat	No:	706977 Student	Name:	DARSHANA	DNYANESHWAR
PATIL

College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 --

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 5 -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 17 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH 13 --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 --

Sr	No:	477 PRN:	2025015400721211 Seat	No:	706978 Student	Name:	DIPALI	ANIL	NILE College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH AB --

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH AB --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH AB --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB --

Sr	No:	478 PRN:	2025015400772353 Seat	No:	706979 Student	Name:	NAYAN	DHARMARAJ	PATIL College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH AB -- 1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH AB --

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi

Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH AB --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH AB --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB --

Sr	No:	479 PRN:	2025015400719162 Seat	No:	706980 Student	Name:	PATIL	HARSHAL	SANJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH AB -- 1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH AB --

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical TH AB -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi TH AB --



1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi

Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH AB --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH AB --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB --

Sr	No:	480 PRN:	2025015400719927 Seat	No:	706981 Student	Name:	PATIL	KARAN	MANMOHAN College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH AB -- 1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH AB --

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi

Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH AB --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH AB --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB --

Sr	No:	481 PRN:	2025015400719982 Seat	No:	706982 Student	Name:	PATIL	KRUSHNA	DIPAK College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH AB --

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH AB --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH AB --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB --

Sr	No:	482 PRN:	2025015400696176 Seat	No:	706983 Student	Name:	PRATHAMESH	SANDIP	GIRASE College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 13 --

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 13 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 1 -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH 24 --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 --

Sr	No:	483 PRN:	2025015400719452 Seat	No:	706984 Student	Name:	RAJSHRI	DATTU	MARATHE College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 5 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 13 --

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 21 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 1 -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH 22 --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 --

Sr	No:	484 PRN:	2025015400721153 Seat	No:	706985 Student	Name:	RINA	MAHENDRA	KOLI College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 15 --

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 15 -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 13 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 4 -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH 22 --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 --

Sr	No:	485 PRN:	2025015400720424 Seat	No:	706986 Student	Name:	SHUBHAM	GOKUL	PATIL College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH AB -- 1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH AB --

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi

Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH AB --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH AB --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB --

Sr	No:	486 PRN:	2025015400719711 Seat	No:	706987 Student	Name:	SHYAM	YOGESH	KOLI College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 -- 1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 7 --

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 13 -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi

Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 16 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 13 -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH 18 --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 --

Sr	No:	487 PRN:	2025015400773712 Seat	No:	706988 Student	Name:	SONAWANE	VAISHNAVI	RAMU College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 18 --

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 18 -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 17 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH 25 --



3112410001 Communication TH 12 -- 3112410002 Tradition TH 25 --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 --

Sr	No:	488 PRN:	2025015400696153 Seat	No:	706989 Student	Name:	WADILE	SANJANA	ATMARAM College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 3 --

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 4 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 0 -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH 3 --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 --

Sr	No:	489 PRN:	2025015400922472 Seat	No:	708323 Student	Name:	GUPTA	ANJALI	JITENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB 9 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 18 9

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH AB AB 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 18 8

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH AB 15 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 19 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH AB 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB AB

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB 11

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	490 PRN:	2025015400912984 Seat	No:	708324 Student	Name:	KOLI	KALYANI	VIJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 24 12 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 23 11

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 9 AB 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 19 8

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH 14 15 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 19 8

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 18 AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 13 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 12 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 34

Sr	No:	491 PRN:	2025015400922487 Seat	No:	708325 Student	Name:	YEWALW	MANSI	AJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 14 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 20 10

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 9 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR 24 10

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 5 9 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR 21 11

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 12 16

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 14 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 13

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 34

Sr	No:	492 PRN:	2024015400470211 Seat	No:	708786 Student	Name:	DEORE	KALPESH	BHAUSAHEB College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH AB 8 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR AB 8

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH AB AB 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR AB AB
1152412301 DS-111	Core	Python	for	Beginners TH 8 9 1152412302 DS-112	Lab	on	Python	Programming-I PR 21 12

3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB 14

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	493 PRN:	2024015400310351 Seat	No:	708787 Student	Name:	PATIL	VIDYANAND	SUBAHSH College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 10 1152411302 CH-112	Chemistry	Practical-I PR 20 18

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 13 13 1152411402 BO-112	Lab	I	Practical	based	on	Plant
Diversity PR 12 10

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 19 10 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 17 10

3112411104 POL-114	Indian	Polity-I TH 20 17 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 14 11

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 19 10 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 13 12



3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 25

Sr	No:	494 PRN:	2024015400310061 Seat	No:	708788 Student	Name:	SHEWALE	VISHAKHA
SAMADHAN

College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 25 12

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH AB 10 1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic

Microbiology PR 15 12

1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH AB 18 1152413302 BT-112	Practical	course	based	on	Cell
Biology PR 18 8

3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH AB 18 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication

TH AB 13

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB 10

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 40

Sr	No:	495 PRN:	2024015400471261 Seat	No:	711257 Student	Name:	DABHADE	RUPESH	MANOJ College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH ME ME 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR ME ME

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH AB AB 1152411702 ST-112	Statistics	Practical-I PR AB AB
1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH ME ME 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR ME ME

2132410044 114	D)	Business	Statistics-I TH ME -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH ME ME

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB ME

3112410043 CC-117	C)	Sports-I PR -- 21

Sr	No:	496 PRN:	2024015400312095 Seat	No:	711267 Student	Name:	BAGUL	TRUPTI	VIJAY College	Code:
240051

1152411601 GE-111	Earth	System	Science TH 12 --

Sr	No:	497 PRN:	2024015400349701 Seat	No:	711269 Student	Name:	BORASE	VIVEK	SUNIL College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB --

Sr	No:	498 PRN:	2024015400311149 Seat	No:	711270 Student	Name:	BORSE	ASHWINI	BALKRISHNA College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 -- 1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 0 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB --

Sr	No:	499 PRN:	2024015400319482 Seat	No:	711271 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	JAYESH	DAYARAM College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB 12 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 16 12

1152411601 GE-111	Earth	System	Science TH AB 9 1152411602 GE-112	Practical	Based	on	Earth
System	Science PR AB 8

3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 8 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 0 --

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 1 -- 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 --

Sr	No:	500 PRN:	2024015400311993 Seat	No:	711272 Student	Name:	CHAVAN	VIVEK	LAKHICHAND College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 3 11 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 13 8

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB -- 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB --

Sr	No:	501 PRN:	2024015400310394 Seat	No:	711273 Student	Name:	DHANGAR	VISHAL	CHHOTU College	Code:
240051

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH AB 8 1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB --

Sr	No:	502 PRN:	2024015400311241 Seat	No:	711274 Student	Name:	DHOBI	SONALI	ARUN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi

Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH AB --

Sr	No:	503 PRN:	2024015400325471 Seat	No:	711275 Student	Name:	KOLI	NIKHIL	SHAMKANT College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 -- 1152411602 GE-112	Practical	Based	on	Earth

System	Science PR 13 --

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH 14 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 7 --

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge TH 15 --



3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 15 --

Sr	No:	504 PRN:	2024015400344015 Seat	No:	711276 Student	Name:	KUWAR	SOHAM	BHALCHANDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 18 15 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 16 13

1152411601 GE-111	Earth	System	Science TH 4 9 1152411602 GE-112	Practical	Based	on	Earth
System	Science PR AB 9

3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 8 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 4 --

3112410002

IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH 13 -- 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 --

Sr	No:	505 PRN:	2024015400311826 Seat	No:	711277 Student	Name:	MALI	JAYDEEP	GORAKH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 4 -- 1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 --

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 2 --

Sr	No:	506 PRN:	2024015400313284 Seat	No:	711279 Student	Name:	PATIL	GIRISH	JITENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 1 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 0 8

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 2 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB --

Sr	No:	507 PRN:	2024015400339776 Seat	No:	711280 Student	Name:	PATIL	NIKHIL	ANIL College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 --

Sr	No:	508 PRN:	2024015400325842 Seat	No:	711281 Student	Name:	PATIL	ROHIT	NITIN College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 3 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 --
1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 5 --

Sr	No:	509 PRN:	2024015400312009 Seat	No:	711282 Student	Name:	PATIL	SANIYA	CHANDRAKANT College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 -- 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 20 --

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 2 -- 1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 4 --

Sr	No:	510 PRN:	2024015400311881 Seat	No:	711283 Student	Name:	PAWARA	ASHWIN	DHANSING College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 --

Sr	No:	511 PRN:	2024015400346335 Seat	No:	711284 Student	Name:	PAWARA	KIRAN	SHUBHASH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 --

Sr	No:	512 PRN:	2024015400326435 Seat	No:	711285 Student	Name:	PAWARA	ROHIT	TARCHAND College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 6 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH AB --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB --

Sr	No:	513 PRN:	2024015400313318 Seat	No:	711286 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	JAYSHREE
BHAIYASAHEB

College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 5 -- 1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 12 --

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 1 -- 3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 5 --

Sr	No:	514 PRN:	2024015400309715 Seat	No:	711287 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	MAYUR	RATANSING College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 --

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 24 --

Sr	No:	515 PRN:	2024015400349612 Seat	No:	711288 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	RAJPAL	JITENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 4 --
1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 --

Sr	No:	516 PRN:	2024015400346327 Seat	No:	711289 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	SUMIT	BHAVSING College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 0 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 5 --

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 18 -- 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 --

Sr	No:	517 PRN:	2024015400346076 Seat	No:	711290 Student	Name:	SALONKI	NANDINI	GANGARAM College	Code:
240051



Sr	No:	517 PRN:	2024015400346076 Seat	No:	711290 Student	Name:	SALONKI	NANDINI	GANGARAM 240051

1152411601 GE-111	Earth	System	Science TH 8 -- 1152411602 GE-112	Practical	Based	on	Earth
System	Science PR 14 --

3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH 0 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB --

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 0 -- 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 12 --

Sr	No:	518 PRN:	2024015400325215 Seat	No:	711291 Student	Name:	SANER	TANAYA	BHARAT College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH AB -- 1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR AB --

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH AB -- 1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB --

1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB -- 3112411704 PSY-114	Psychology	of	Happiness TH AB --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH AB --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB AB

Sr	No:	519 PRN:	2024015400486306 Seat	No:	711292 Student	Name:	SHETE	VISHAKHA	YOGESH College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB -- 1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH AB --

3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH AB --

Sr	No:	520 PRN:	2024015400319466 Seat	No:	711293 Student	Name:	TAWAR	PRATEEK	DINESH College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH AB 14 1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of

Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR 16 13

1152411601 GE-111	Earth	System	Science TH AB 8 1152411602 GE-112	Practical	Based	on	Earth
System	Science PR AB 8

3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 3 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 0 --

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 -- 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 --

Sr	No:	521 PRN:	2024015400326884 Seat	No:	711345 Student	Name:	BORSE	VAISHNAVI	TUKARAM College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 -- 1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of

Microbiology TH 5 AB

1152411902 MB-112	Practical	course	in	Basic
Microbiology PR 19 -- 1152413301 BT-111	Cell	Biology TH AB --

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH 7 12 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 2 --

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 20 --

Sr	No:	522 PRN:	2024015400346254 Seat	No:	711346 Student	Name:	CHARAN	RAJ	BHIMA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH AB -- 1152411202 PH-112	Laboratory-I PR AB AB

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH AB AB 1152412202 EL-112	Practical	Course	bases	on
Electronics PR AB AB

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 0 -- 1152412402 CS-112	Lab	on	C	Programming-I PR AB --

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH AB AB 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB --

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH AB AB 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB --

Sr	No:	523 PRN:	2024015400290101 Seat	No:	711357 Student	Name:	PATIL	BHUPESH	MAHENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 0 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 1 --

Sr	No:	524 PRN:	2024015400325737 Seat	No:	723365 Student	Name:	AGALE	PRAMOD	DILEEP College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 0 -- 1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 1 --

Sr	No:	525 PRN:	2024015400312017 Seat	No:	723373 Student	Name:	BADGUJAR	SHRUSHTI	SANDIP College	Code:
240051

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 17 --

Sr	No:	526 PRN:	2024015400312652 Seat	No:	723377 Student	Name:	BAGUL	KAVERI	MAHENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 3 --

Sr	No:	527 PRN:	2024015400310587 Seat	No:	723383 Student	Name:	BAVISKAR	KARAN	SHARAD College	Code:
240051

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 --

Sr	No:	528 PRN:	2024015400311171 Seat	No:	723388 Student	Name:	BHADANE	MAYUR	HEMRAJ College	Code:
240051



240051

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 13 --

Sr	No:	529 PRN:	2024015400312837 Seat	No:	723391 Student	Name:	BHAVSAR	CHETAN	SANJAY College	Code:
240051

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 1 -- 1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 5 --

Sr	No:	530 PRN:	2024015400325165 Seat	No:	723393 Student	Name:	BHAWSAR	DHANANJAY
VIJAYKUMAR

College	Code:
240051

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 --

Sr	No:	531 PRN:	2024015400312129 Seat	No:	723394 Student	Name:	BHOGE	BHAGYASHRI	SANTOSH College	Code:
240051

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 27 --

Sr	No:	532 PRN:	2024015400339672 Seat	No:	723396 Student	Name:	BORASE	JIGNESH	JITENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411502 ZO-112	Practicals	on	Fundamentals	of
Medical	Laboratory	Techniques PR AB --

Sr	No:	533 PRN:	2024015400311081 Seat	No:	723406 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	GAYATRI	TUKARAM College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 6 --

Sr	No:	534 PRN:	2024015400311544 Seat	No:	723414 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	RAJESHRI
CHANDRAKANT

College	Code:
240051

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 3 --

Sr	No:	535 PRN:	2024015400310781 Seat	No:	723416 Student	Name:	CHAUDHARI	VIJAY	SHIVAJI College	Code:
240051

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 23 --

Sr	No:	536 PRN:	2024015400313237 Seat	No:	723422 Student	Name:	DESALE	SAKSHI	ATUL College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 --

Sr	No:	537 PRN:	2024015400311633 Seat	No:	723423 Student	Name:	DESALE	TULSI	TUSHAR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 --

Sr	No:	538 PRN:	2024015400339382 Seat	No:	723424 Student	Name:	DESARDA	CHANCHAL	ASHOK College	Code:
240051

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 23 --

Sr	No:	539 PRN:	2024015400311575 Seat	No:	723425 Student	Name:	DESHAMUKH	HARSHA
SHYAMRAO

College	Code:
240051

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 26 --

Sr	No:	540 PRN:	2024015400346103 Seat	No:	723427 Student	Name:	DHAKAD	TEJAS	DIGAMBAR College	Code:
240051

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 19 --

Sr	No:	541 PRN:	2024015400309731 Seat	No:	723430 Student	Name:	DHANGAR	VISHAL	VITHOBA College	Code:
240051

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 3 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 8 --

Sr	No:	542 PRN:	2024015400311207 Seat	No:	723434 Student	Name:	GADILOHAR	BHUMIKA
RAVINDRA

College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 5 --

Sr	No:	543 PRN:	2024015400339351 Seat	No:	723436 Student	Name:	GAWALI	CHANDRAKANT	SHYAM College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 6 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 1 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 2 --

Sr	No:	544 PRN:	2024015400310347 Seat	No:	723444 Student	Name:	GIRASE	HARSHAL	PRABHATSING College	Code:
240051

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 2 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 --

Sr	No:	545 PRN:	2024015400352274 Seat	No:	723446 Student	Name:	GIRASE	JIGNESH	NIMBA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 --

Sr	No:	546 PRN:	2024015400325656 Seat	No:	723450 Student	Name:	GIRASE	VAISHNAVI
BHARATSING

College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 3 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 15 --

Sr	No:	547 PRN:	2024015400351417 Seat	No:	723454 Student	Name:	HAJARE	HARSHAL	JAYVANT College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 -- 1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 14 --
College	Code:



Sr	No:	548 PRN:	2024015400325424 Seat	No:	723456 Student	Name:	JADHAV	CHETANA	BHOJUSING College	Code:
240051

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 13 --

Sr	No:	549 PRN:	2024015400346463 Seat	No:	723468 Student	Name:	KHATIK	IQRA	ILAHI College	Code:
240051

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 18 --

Sr	No:	550 PRN:	2024015400326273 Seat	No:	723473 Student	Name:	KOLI	ASHWINI	KRUSHNA College	Code:
240051

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 6 --

Sr	No:	551 PRN:	2024015400326176 Seat	No:	723479 Student	Name:	KOLI	PRATIK	RAMESH College	Code:
240051

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 6 --

Sr	No:	552 PRN:	2024015400325714 Seat	No:	723480 Student	Name:	KOLI	RAJ	RAJENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 5 -- 1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 18 --

Sr	No:	553 PRN:	2024015400346207 Seat	No:	723482 Student	Name:	KOLI	SUHANI	DINESH College	Code:
240051

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 --

Sr	No:	554 PRN:	2024015400346424 Seat	No:	723485 Student	Name:	KOLI	TEJAS	ANIL College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 --

Sr	No:	555 PRN:	2024015400325907 Seat	No:	723488 Student	Name:	KUMBHAR	KALYANI	GOPICHAND College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 4 --

Sr	No:	556 PRN:	2024015400317517 Seat	No:	723496 Student	Name:	MAGARE	DEVYANI
CHANDRAKANT

College	Code:
240051

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 6 --

Sr	No:	557 PRN:	2024015400309851 Seat	No:	723497 Student	Name:	MAHAJAN	BHUMI	SANJAYBHAI College	Code:
240051

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 3 -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH 14 --

Sr	No:	558 PRN:	2024015400310935 Seat	No:	723498 Student	Name:	MAHAJAN	HARISH	VIJAY College	Code:
240051

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 -- 1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 --

Sr	No:	559 PRN:	2024015400339521 Seat	No:	723502 Student	Name:	MAHALE	ANURAG	MUKESH College	Code:
240051

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 16 --

Sr	No:	560 PRN:	2024015400310378 Seat	No:	723504 Student	Name:	MAHALE	VIDYA	ISHWAR College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 2 -- 1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 4 --

Sr	No:	561 PRN:	2024015400343082 Seat	No:	723507 Student	Name:	MALI	CHETAN	PRAVIN College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 --

Sr	No:	562 PRN:	2024015400325312 Seat	No:	723509 Student	Name:	MALI	HARSHADA	KISHOR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 -- 1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 5 --

Sr	No:	563 PRN:	2024015400310339 Seat	No:	723510 Student	Name:	MALI	KANCHAN	SHANKAR College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 8 -- 1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 --

Sr	No:	564 PRN:	2024015400351367 Seat	No:	723512 Student	Name:	MALI	MAYURI	SANDIP College	Code:
240051

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 15 --

Sr	No:	565 PRN:	2024015400312184 Seat	No:	723518 Student	Name:	MALI	VIVEK	KHANDU College	Code:
240051

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 3 -- 1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 5 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 5 --

Sr	No:	566 PRN:	2024015400325583 Seat	No:	723520 Student	Name:	MARATHE	HEMRAJ	ANIL College	Code:
240051

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 2 -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi

Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 14 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral TH 4 --



3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 4 --

Sr	No:	567 PRN:	2024015400324982 Seat	No:	723524 Student	Name:	MARATHE	SIDDHI	SANTOSH College	Code:
240051

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 2 -- 3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge

Tradition TH 13 --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB --

Sr	No:	568 PRN:	2024015400325803 Seat	No:	723530 Student	Name:	NAVEJ	SACHIN	ROHIDAS College	Code:
240051

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 --

Sr	No:	569 PRN:	2024015400311865 Seat	No:	723532 Student	Name:	PANDIT	DIPALI	KAILAS College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I

TH 2 --

Sr	No:	570 PRN:	2024015400339784 Seat	No:	723533 Student	Name:	PARDESHI	AKSHAY	MAHENDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 2 --

Sr	No:	571 PRN:	2024015400312257 Seat	No:	723534 Student	Name:	PARDESHI	SAGAR	GANESH College	Code:
240051

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 18 --

Sr	No:	572 PRN:	2024015400334825 Seat	No:	723538 Student	Name:	PATIL	ANJALI	VINOD College	Code:
240051

3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 14 --

Sr	No:	573 PRN:	2024015400311656 Seat	No:	723544 Student	Name:	PATIL	BHAGYASHRI	KIRAN College	Code:
240051

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 13 --

Sr	No:	574 PRN:	2024015400312192 Seat	No:	723545 Student	Name:	PATIL	BHAGYASHRI	LAXMAN College	Code:
240051

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 12 --

Sr	No:	575 PRN:	2024015400325343 Seat	No:	723547 Student	Name:	PATIL	BHAVESH	VITTHALBHAI College	Code:
240051

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 18 --

Sr	No:	576 PRN:	2024015400310361 Seat	No:	723549 Student	Name:	PATIL	BHUMIKA	DNYANESHWAR College	Code:
240051

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 5 -- 1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 --

Sr	No:	577 PRN:	2024015400311099 Seat	No:	723551 Student	Name:	PATIL	CHETAN	JAGTRAO College	Code:
240051

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 5 --

Sr	No:	578 PRN:	2024015400309963 Seat	No:	723553 Student	Name:	PATIL	DEVIDAS	GOKUL College	Code:
240051

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 19 --

Sr	No:	579 PRN:	2024015400310684 Seat	No:	723554 Student	Name:	PATIL	DHANSHRI	GHANSHYAM College	Code:
240051

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 14 --

Sr	No:	580 PRN:	2024015400339223 Seat	No:	723558 Student	Name:	PATIL	DURGESH	BALU College	Code:
240051

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 18 --

Sr	No:	581 PRN:	2024015400311408 Seat	No:	723560 Student	Name:	PATIL	HARDIK	DHANARAJ College	Code:
240051

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 7 --

Sr	No:	582 PRN:	2024015400313229 Seat	No:	723561 Student	Name:	PATIL	HARSHADA	BRIJLAL College	Code:
240051

3112411204 HIS-114	History	of	Khandesh-I TH 13 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH AB --

Sr	No:	583 PRN:	2024015400346447 Seat	No:	723562 Student	Name:	PATIL	HARSHADA	MADHUKAR College	Code:
240051

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 12 --

Sr	No:	584 PRN:	2024015400311745 Seat	No:	723567 Student	Name:	PATIL	JAIDIP	SHASHIKANT College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 -- 1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 --

Sr	No:	585 PRN:	2024015400310692 Seat	No:	723568 Student	Name:	PATIL	JANHVI	UDAY College	Code:
240051

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 18 --

Sr	No:	586 PRN:	2024015400310943 Seat	No:	723571 Student	Name:	PATIL	KALYAN	YOGESH College	Code:
240051



240051

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 13 --

Sr	No:	587 PRN:	2024015400311196 Seat	No:	723574 Student	Name:	PATIL	LINA	SOPAN College	Code:
240051

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 12 --

Sr	No:	588 PRN:	2024015400310893 Seat	No:	723575 Student	Name:	PATIL	MAHIMA	RAVINDRA College	Code:
240051

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 13 --

Sr	No:	589 PRN:	2024015400312772 Seat	No:	723581 Student	Name:	PATIL	NAMAMI	HARISH College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 --

Sr	No:	590 PRN:	2024015400312795 Seat	No:	723582 Student	Name:	PATIL	NANDINI	SUBHASH College	Code:
240051

1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH AB -- 3112411504 GG-114	Agricultural	Geography TH AB --

Sr	No:	591 PRN:	2024015400309425 Seat	No:	723597 Student	Name:	PATIL	ROHIT	ASHOK College	Code:
240051

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 14 --

Sr	No:	592 PRN:	2024015400349755 Seat	No:	723598 Student	Name:	PATIL	ROHIT	CHANDRAKANT College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 2 -- 1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 1 --

Sr	No:	593 PRN:	2024015400315774 Seat	No:	723601 Student	Name:	PATIL	RUTIK	DIPAK College	Code:
240051

3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 15 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 6 --

Sr	No:	594 PRN:	2024015400325602 Seat	No:	723610 Student	Name:	PATIL	TANUSHRI	MANOHAR College	Code:
240051

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 15 --

Sr	No:	595 PRN:	2024015400312644 Seat	No:	723613 Student	Name:	PATIL	UDAY	SHAMKANT College	Code:
240051

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 --

Sr	No:	596 PRN:	2024015400310386 Seat	No:	723619 Student	Name:	PATIL	VAISHNAVI	LILADHAR College	Code:
240051

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 17 --

Sr	No:	597 PRN:	2024015400325826 Seat	No:	723629 Student	Name:	PAWAR	HIMANSHU	KULDIP College	Code:
240051

1152411701 ST-111	Descriptive	Statistics-I TH 8 --

Sr	No:	598 PRN:	2024015400339706 Seat	No:	723630 Student	Name:	PAWAR	MADHAVI	LALU College	Code:
240051

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH -- 11

Sr	No:	599 PRN:	2024015400309634 Seat	No:	723634 Student	Name:	PAWAR	PRATIKSHA	GULABRAO College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 2 -- 3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi

Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 12 --

Sr	No:	600 PRN:	2024015400311101 Seat	No:	723637 Student	Name:	PAWAR	SARITA	PANDURANG College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 0 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH AB --

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 14 --

Sr	No:	601 PRN:	2024015400325076 Seat	No:	723639 Student	Name:	PAWAR	VAISHNAVI
BALKRISHNAN

College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 7 --

Sr	No:	602 PRN:	2024015400310401 Seat	No:	723642 Student	Name:	PAWARA	AMRUTA	KISAN College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 13 -- 1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 0 --

3112410104 ENG-114	Studies	in	English	Literature
and	Language-I TH 5 --

Sr	No:	603 PRN:	2024015400346196 Seat	No:	723649 Student	Name:	PAWARA	NANDINI	LASIRAM College	Code:
240051

3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian
Military	Forces-I TH 12 --

Sr	No:	604 PRN:	2024015400310951 Seat	No:	723653 Student	Name:	PAWARA	SHITAL	SHIVLAL College	Code:
240051

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 --

Sr	No:	605 PRN:	2024015400309777 Seat	No:	723654 Student	Name:	PAWARA	SHIVANI	RAVINDRA College	Code:



Sr	No:	605 PRN:	2024015400309777 Seat	No:	723654 Student	Name:	PAWARA	SHIVANI	RAVINDRA College	Code:
240051

1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 15 -- 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 26 --

Sr	No:	606 PRN:	2024015400349771 Seat	No:	723659 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	CHAITALI	RANAJITSING College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 12 -- 1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 13 --

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 18 --

Sr	No:	607 PRN:	2024015400309487 Seat	No:	723661 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	GITANJALI
NARENDRASING

College	Code:
240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 12 --

Sr	No:	608 PRN:	2024015400312281 Seat	No:	723663 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	PAVAN	BHIMSING

College	Code:

240051

1152411101 MT-111	Calculus TH 2 -- 1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 3 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 6 --

Sr	No:	609 PRN:	2024015400325111 Seat	No:	723666 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	SMITH	DIWANSING College	Code:
240051

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 4 --

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 -- 3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH 15 --

Sr	No:	610 PRN:	2024015400349627 Seat	No:	723667 Student	Name:	RAJPUT	YASH	BHATESINGH College	Code:
240051

3112410002 IKS-115	Ancient	Indian	Knowledge
Tradition TH 14 --

Sr	No:	611 PRN:	2024015400326497 Seat	No:	723669 Student	Name:	RATHOD	GAYATRI	SANJIV College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 13 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH AB --

Sr	No:	612 PRN:	2024015400310441 Seat	No:	723673 Student	Name:	SALUNKE	KETANA	PRAMOD College	Code:
240051

3112410003 ES-115	Environmental	Studies TH AB --

Sr	No:	613 PRN:	2024015400311188 Seat	No:	723675 Student	Name:	SALUNKHE	VAIBHAV	NITIN College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 4 --

Sr	No:	614 PRN:	2024015400454413 Seat	No:	723679 Student	Name:	SAVALE	SNEHAL	PRAVIN College	Code:
240051

1152412401 CS-111	C	Programming-I TH 12 --

Sr	No:	615 PRN:	2024015400312265 Seat	No:	723687 Student	Name:	SHINDE	AVINASH	VILAS College	Code:
240051

1152411102 MT-112	Practical	course	on	Matrix
Algebra PR 20 -- 3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral

Communication TH 5 --

Sr	No:	616 PRN:	2024015400326427 Seat	No:	723691 Student	Name:	SHINDE	PRANIT	SANDIP College	Code:
240051

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 15 --

Sr	No:	617 PRN:	2024015400339625 Seat	No:	723692 Student	Name:	SHIRSATH	ANKITA	MANOJ College	Code:
240051

3112410204 MAR-114	Spardha	Pariksansathi
Marathi	Vyaakaran	Bhaag-I TH 12 --

Sr	No:	618 PRN:	2024015400311285 Seat	No:	723695 Student	Name:	SHIRSATH	TANVI	KAILAS College	Code:
240051

1152411301 CH-111	Fundamentals	of	Chemistry-I TH 14 -- 1152411401 BO-111	Plant	Diversity TH 12 --

1152411501 ZO-111	Fundamentals	of	Medical
Laboratory	Techniques TH 12 -- 3112412004 DEF-114	Current	Affairs	of	Indian

Military	Forces-I TH -- 16

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 12 --

Sr	No:	619 PRN:	2024015400310049 Seat	No:	723705 Student	Name:	SONAWANE	VAISHNAVI
DNYANESHWAR

College	Code:
240051

1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 14 --

Sr	No:	620 PRN:	2024015400346455 Seat	No:	723721 Student	Name:	WADILE	CHETANA	KALIDAS College	Code:
240051

1152411201 PH-111	Physics	Principles	and
Applications-I TH 1 -- 1152412201 EL-111	Introduction	to	Electronics TH 5 --

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 5 --

Sr	No:	621 PRN:	2024015400309561 Seat	No:	723725 Student	Name:	WANI	JAYASHRI	PRAVIN College	Code:
240051



1152411901 MB-111	Fundamentals	of
Microbiology TH 5 --

Sr	No:	622 PRN:	2024015400296844 Seat	No:	723728 Student	Name:	KOLI	YOGESH	DILIP College	Code:
240051

3112410001 ENG-113	English	for	All	-	Oral
Communication TH 7 --
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